




02

01

03

04

05

06

156	 Mix n Match
160	 Watch Packaging

Innovation is our drive

Watch

Module

Electronics

Writing Instruments

Printing Technologies

004	 branding
004	 awards
005	 special projects
006	 tools and service
007	 global gift calendar
008	 new items
010	 Healthcare

106	 Introduction
107	 M module
112	 Watch module 

019	 Introduction
020	 Sound & Media
034	 Light
038	 Lifestyle
050	 Health
056	 Timer
058	 Automotive

162	 Introduction
170	 Pen Packaging 

172	 Printing Technologies
174	 Model Index
176	 Packaging Fitting Tables

128	 Introduction
129	 Philippe Pechard
138	 Trend
145	 Sport
152	 Executive
155	 Children

062	 Mobile Phone Accessories
064	 Travel
068	 PC Accessories
080	 Laser Pointer
082	 USB Pen
084	 USB People
094	 USB Flash Drive

011	 Automotive
012	 Leisure
013	 Travel
014	 Finance
015	 IT/Telecom
016	 For him/her
017	 Environmental



4

01

2011 Promotional Gift Awards - chain USB

2010 Red Star design Award China 2010 - Slap on series

2010 IF Design Award China - Slap on series 

2010 ASI Counselor Product design Awards - Slap on watch 

2010 ASI Counselor Product design Awards - Metal USB People 

2010 Red Dot Design Award honourable mention - Dog Time 

2010 PPPC ‘ Best new promotional Product Awards - USB People series 

2009 PSI Paris Awards - Micro USB People 

2009 HKDA Asia Award/Bronze Awards - E-Paper USB Stick

2009 HKDA Asia Award/Merit Awards - USB People series

2009 Promotional Gift Awards - USB People

2009 ASI Spirit Awards Winner - USB People

2008 Japan Good Design Awards - USB People

2008 China Innovative Design Awards - USB People

2008 The 3rd price of the Promocadeaux Awards - USB People

2008 7th Macao Design Blennia Award/Bronze Awards - USB People

2008 7th Macao Design Blennia Award/Bronze Awards - Dito Series

2007 HKDA Award/Bronze Awards - USB Memory plus Series

2007 HKDA Award/Bronze Awards - Hillwalker

2007 Promotional Gift Awards - Seminar 

2006 HK Original Gift & Household Products/Merit Awards - Seminar

2005 HKDA Award/Bronze Awards - USB Watch Set

2005 HKDA Award/Merit Awards - Scrolling Message Series 

2004 Promotional Gift Awards - Scrolling Message Watch 

2004 HK Original Product Design Competition/Merit awards - USB Watch Set

2003 HK Original Product Design Competition/Merit Awards - Scrolling Message Radio

2002 HKDA Award/Excellent Awards - Rocking Radio

innovation is our drive

No matter if you are looking for that special item to make your communcation original, or simply 

interested in proven promotional bestsellers. This catalogue off ers you the best of both worlds. The 

items labelled with the    logo are unique, patented and innovative; ideally suited for 

outstanding promotions. You can use our industry related suggestions on page 10 to 17 or the gift 

calender on page 7 for reasons to celebrate. In any way, the choice is yours!

Be original, get noticed!

Over the last few years the passionate work and unique skills of the 

design team have resulted in acknowledgements all over the world. 

Several  items have been awarded for being truly innovative and proved 

to be real profi t generators for the companies that embraced these 

items in their promotional activities.

branding

awards



01

5

innovation is our drive

Affi  liated factories off er the fl exibility and possibility to customise catalogue items or to create 

bespoke items. With decades of experience in setting standards in the technology and production 

of both electronics and watches, these factories have been developing successful tailor-made items 

for many well-known companies. Items that are desired by a wide audience, yet still accessible for 

your company to create. Please contact us to discuss your customisation opportunities or special 

project possibilities!

Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) is essentially about doing good and doing well. We all have a duty to 

be socially and environmentally responsible not only in private life but also in a corporate structure. The 

collection shown in this catalogue complies with the ISO 14001:2004 standard, the catalogue is printed on 

FSC paper and we introduce a new recycling concept for our packaging; our commitment to continuously 

decreasing our environmental footprint  

special projects

csr



6

01 innovation is our drive

instruction video
Sometimes an image and words can’t tell everything. Therefore we have created some 

instruction videos on www.innovationisourdrive.com. The showcased items in this 

catalogue are marked with the movie icon.

stock items
You need a popular item for the sharpest price, but your deadline is approaching? 

No problem. All items labelled with the stock icon are directly available for you at the 

lowest price. We can even deliver the item including imprint within only 2 weeks!  

tools & services

innovationisourdrive.com
Innovation is not only introducing new products. Our drive for innovation is 

embedded within our customer service, product development  and in our marketing 

tools as well. On www.innovationisourdrive.com you will find our online platform full 

of ideas and presentations for your inspiration. Please visit this website on regular 

basis, we are updating it continuously!

mixnmatch.com
Ever thought about creating your own timepiece? The mystery is revealed. Just follow 

the steps and create your own timepiece.

usbpeople.com
USB flash drives come in different shapes and sizes, but the patented USB People 

make a difference. They are fun, unique and most of all they make your USB flash drive 

personal. Create your own USB People on www.usbpeople.com from only 250 pieces 

or select one of our standard people!

philippepechard.com
Philippe Pechard as a gift has a unique high perceived value, just for those you hold 

dear. Visit the world of Philippe Pechard at www.philippepechard.com



01

7

innovation is our drive

global gift calendar
Every day is one to celebrate! Next to exhibitions, product launches, etc. there are some 

international celebration days that are screaming for promotional gifts. Make sure that you don’t 

forget the dates below!   

Labour Day 	 September 05 (Canada)

Secretary’s Day	 September 07 

Grandparent’s Day	 September 11 (Canada)

European Heritage day	 September 17  (France)

World animal day	 October 04

World Post Day	 October 09  (Poland)

Thanksgiving Day	 October  10 (Canada)

International Bosses Day	 October 16 

All saints day	 October 22  (France)

UN World day	 October 24  (France)

Halloween	 October 31

Remembrance Day	 November 11 (Canada, UK)

Teacher’s Day	 November 14  (Poland)

Thanksgiving Day	 November 24

Christmas	 December 25



8

01

AT5008 P.60

CM5052 P.30

OD5066 P.48

PB5111 P.167

USB5188      P.77

CK5082 P.48

DP7029 P.32

PB5108 P.169

ST5019 P.61

USM6244 P.104

CK5083 P.47 CM5048 P.62

HA7009 P.57 OD5064 P.65

PB5109 P.169 PB5110 P.167

USB5186 P.74 USB5187 P.78 

NEW

innovation is our drive



01

9

      

CK5084 P.121

CM5051 P.67

USM6243 P.97 

RY11      P.141

CK5085 P.120

LS5021 P.80

USM6237 P.87

RT81 P.149

RY12 P.139

CK5086 P.41 CK5087 P.41

ST5017 P.69 ST5018 P.69

USM6240 P.80 USM6242 P.99

RT82 P.149 RY09BK P.141

WAB0015 P.147 WAB0017 P.147

NEW

innovation is our drive



10

01

NURSE WATCH
P.127

COUNTER
P.51

COUNTER BELT
P.50

M. PULSE
P.111

MICRO USB 
PEOPLE

P.88

USB PEOPLE
P.89

innovation is our drive

Health Care



01

11

TYRE PRESSURE 
METER

P.58

HOOK
P.59

USBOOST
P.60

ELECTRON
P.58

FREEHAND
P.59

innovation is our drive

Automotive



12

01

CHAIN USB
P.98

TWO TONE SLAP 
ON WATCH

P.115

M. LIGHT
P.110

SILLY EARS
P.27

SLAP ON SOUND
P.22

innovation is our drive

Leisure



01

13

MUSIC BAG
P.29

SPEAK OUT LOUD
P.20

THE SOURCE
P.65

SILLY SOURCE
P.67

MRS UNIVERSE
P.64

MR UNIVERSE
P.64

innovation is our drive

Travel



14

01

LINCOLN
P.169

LINCOLN
P.169

SEMINAR
P.81

HOST
P.80

CONNECT THE 
DOTS I

P.123

METAL USB PEOPLE
P.85

innovation is our drive

Finance



01

15

USB WATCH
P.144

INOTE
P.72

MESSENGER
P.95

FAMOUSE
P.78

ADD ON
P.70

LOGO STAND
P.69

innovation is our drive

IT/Telecom



16

01

MINI SLAP ON 
WATCH

P.118

PENSIL MINI
P.163

PRECIOUS FLASH
P.97

MERCURY
P.104

KENT
P.167

TWO TONE SLAP 
ON WATCH

P.115

innovation is our drive

For him/her



01

17

TORCH DELIGHT
P.49

MEMO ANALOG
P.121

TORCH DELIGHT
P.48

LED ME SEE
P.49

LIGHTBULB 
PUSHLIGHT

P.37

H2O TIME
P.47

innovation is our drive

Environmental



18

02 Electronics



02

19

Electronics

 “71% of an audience reported having received a 
promotional product in the last 12 months…”

…Moreover 33.7% of this group had the item on their 
person.” 

“Promotional Products furnish advertisers with 
advantages that are not be available in other media.” 

Source:  “promotional products: impact, exposure and influence” a L.J. Market Research

electronics



20

02

GFT0805-LN

GFT0805-IBU

GFT0805-GY

GFT0805-PP

GFT0805-OG

GFT0805-WE

MICRO SD CARD
USM6199

SPEAK OUT LOUD
GFT0805-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG
(MP5055, CM5041, GFT0805-BOX)

Electronics | Sound & Media

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces

Mini design hifi  system with stereo sound. Fits MP3 module 
‘Music Box.’ Great gift set! Including stereo headphones, 
clip, USB charging cable and 2 batteries. Micro SD-card not 
included

Size: Gift Box Set 14.2 x 14.2 x 3.8 cm
Print Size:  Speaker 20 x 6 mm ; MP3 Jacket: 45 x 13 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 2 x AAA 
Packaging: PSL Design gift box



02

21

MUSIC JACKET
MP5055-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG 

MP5055-GY

MP5055-LN

MP5055-OG

MP5055-IBU

MP5055-PP

MUSIC BOX

Electronics | Sound & Media

Trendy environmentally friendly jacket combined 
with Music Box MP3 player module. Including stereo 
earphones, clip and USB charging cable. Micro SD-card 
not included

Size: 3.9 x 6.0 x 1.4 cm
Print Size: 45 x 13 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces

MP3 player for Micro SD card with 
rechargeable battery. Including stereo 
earphones, clip and USB charging cable.
Size: 2.6 x 4.7 x 1.1 cm

*micro SD-Card not included



22

02

SLAP ON SOUND
MP5053-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG/BK

MP5053-PP

Design Patent

Electronics | Sound & Media

The silicon slap on bracelet now combined with Music Box 
MP3 player module. Just slap on and let the music play! 
Including stereo earphones, clip and USB charging cable. 
Micro SD-card not included

Size: 45 X 6.1 X1.5 cm
Print Size: 160 X 22 mm (one side)
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design box

MUSIC BOX | *micro SD-Card not included



02

23

MP5053-GY

MP5053-IBU

MP5053-LN

MP5053-OG

MP5053-WE

MP5053-BK

Electronics | Sound & Media

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



24

02

CROSSROAD 2
MP5049-SL/PK/LN/BK

MP5048-WE

MUSIC CARD
MP5048-WE 

MP5049-PK

MP5049-BK

MP5049-SL

MP5049-LN

Electronics | Sound & Media

Credit card size Mp3 player. Earphone, USB cable 
and CD drive included. Adaptor optional.

Size: 8.5 x 5.4 x 0.4 cm
Print Size: 50 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen / Digital printing
Packaging: Transparent  box

Compact Mp3 player with easy button operation. USB cable and 
earphone included. 

Size: 4.4 x 2.9 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: 20 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen / Laser engraving
Packaging: Transparent  box

*Artwork for reference only



02

25

ACOU-STICK
MP5056-BK/SL/WE 

MP5056-SL

CM5044-BK

MP5056-WE

MP5056-BK

HEADS UP
CM5044-BK

Electronics | Sound & Media

Head phone with active noise cancelling technology. 
It blocks the external noise to off er a superb listening 
experience. Foldable design, convenient for travelling. 
Including 2-pin plug to fi t most airplanes.

Size: 14 x 6.7 x 12 cm
Print Size: 22 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen on earphone
Battery: Including 2 x AAA
Packaging: White carton box

Mp3 player with auto scan FM radio and 2GB memory.

Size: 7.9 × 2.9 × 19.5 cm
Print Size: 30 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Battery: Included 1 x AAA
Packaging: Transparent box



26

02

CM5045-WE

CM5045-LN

CM5045-PP

si
lly

 e
ar

s
Electronics | Sound & Media



02

27

SILLY EARS
CM5045-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG

CM5045-GY

CM5045-IBU

CM5045-OG

Design Patent

Electronics | Sound & Media

Foldable head phone with silicone covers. The cushions 
enable extra comfort and stereo sound quality.

Size: 21 x 16 x 7 cm
Print Size: Dia. 50 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design Box

MOQ customised colour: 1000 pieces



28

02

CM5025-WE

CM5037-BK

CM5038-WE

EAR CANDY
CM5025-WE

UNTANGABLE
CM5038-WE

STEAREO
CM5037-BK

Electronics | Sound & Media

Mp3/Mp4 earphones for your music device. Supplied 
in white transparent case with translucent plastic 

cover for imprint

Size: 7 x 7 cm
Print Size: 65 x 65 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: Plastic box

Your wires will never get tangled anymore. The wire 
furetracts into the case. 3.5 mm jackets suitable for 

your mobile phones like iPhone, Mp3/Mp4 and 
other devices. Includes 3 white silicon covers (large / 

medium and small size)

Size: 9.0 x 3.0 x 1.0 cm
Print Size: 25 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Packaging: White box

Take this convenient stereo earset with 
microphone and retractable wire with you 
when you travel. Ideal to use as a telephone 
headset or if you want to listen to your music 
from your computer or notebook in private.

Size: 43 x 3.0 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: 20 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box



02

29

CM5036-SL

CM5046-BK

NOISY
CM5036-SL

MUSIC BAG
CM5046-BK

Electronics | Sound & Media

Portable mini cube amplifi er speaker. Can be 
connected to your MP3 player, mobile telephone 
and/or iPhone. With rechargeable li-ion battery, 
audio line and USB recharge parts. Plays up to 8 
hours when fully charged for approx 2 hours.

Size: 2.6 x 2.6 x 2.6 cm
Print Size: 18 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box

Speaker bag with built in battery. Convenient for use 
when travelling. Inside compartment to hold your 
music device.

Size: 14 x 10 x 4.5 cm
Print Size: 80 x 12 mm (only 1 color)
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 2 x AA
Packaging: White carton box



30

02

TUBA
CM5052-GY

CM5052-GY

NEW

Electronics | Sound & Media

Cylinder shaped speaker with build-in battery, easy cable 
storage, 2W output speaker and adjustable sound angle.

Size: dia 6 x 6 cm
Print Size: 20 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Pad print
Battery: Build in lithium Li-on battery
Packaging: White box



02

31

CHATMESSAGE
DP7025-WE

1.8”

DP7025-WE

Electronics | Sound & Media

Something to share? Just leave your message 
on this device. It records 80 seconds sound 
and video. Auto off  timer, built-in speaker and 
magnet. Easy to put on the refridgerator for 
example. Screen size 1,8 inch

Size: 8.3 × 9.0 × 1.5 cm
Print Size: 50 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 2 x AAA
Packaging: White box

Built in magnet, easy to stick on 
refridgerator (for example)

80 seconds sound and video 
recording



32

02

1.5”

1.8”

8”

DÉJÀ VU
DP7029-BK

DP7018-BK1

DP7017-BK1

DP7029-BK

PERSONAL VIEW
DP7017-BK1 (1.5”) / DP7018-BK1 (1.8”) 

NEW

Electronics | Sound & Media

8” Digital Photo Frame with bright color LCD Panel. Resolution 800 x 600, 
Aspect Ratio 4:3, Supports JPEG fi les and memory cards SD/MMC/SDHC 
cards, USB 2.0 host, with calendar and clock function,  build-in memory 
128MB, adaptor included.

Size: 22 x 17.5 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 60 x 17 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including Li-on battery
Packaging: White box

Digital photoframe with time/calendar function, 2 MB memory 
capacity, 1,5 inch or 1,8 inch CSTN screen, completely plug and 
play! Personalise your digital photoframe with silk screen or 
paper printing. USB cable included.

Size: 7.3 x 8.5 x 1.9 cm
Print Size: 67 x 79 mm ( Inner display position 31.5 x 38.5 (1.8”) / 
30 x 32mm (1.5”) should be subtracted) 
Print Tech: Silkscreen / Paper printing
Battery: Included 2 x AAA
Packaging: White box

*Artwork for reference only



02

33

DP7021-SL

DP7022-MBK

DP7010-BK

1.5”

2.4”

1.5”

IMAGE GALLERY
DP7022-MBK

PHOTOGRAPH
DP7021-SL

MEMORIES II
DP7010-BK

Electronics | Sound & Media

Digital photoframe with 1.5 inch display, 8MB built 
in memory (138 photo’s) and attached key ring.

Size: 4.1 x 5.9 x 1.2 cm
Print Size: 25 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Built in battery
Packaging: White box

Credit card size digital photoframe with 1.5” 
CSTN color LCD display, 8Mb built-in fl ash 
memory and built-in 3.7V lithium battery or 
USB 5V supply. Interface USB 2.0, working time 
4-5 hours.

Size: 8 x 5 x 0.6 cm
Print Size: 40 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
 Packaging: White carton box

Digital photoframe with changeable frame, 2.4” 
TFT color LCD display, 8MB built-in fl ash memory 

and built-in 3.7V lithium battery or USB 5V supply. 
Interface USB 2.0,  working time 4-5 hours, user 

manual and USB cable included. 

Size: 11 x 9.6 x 3.3 cm
Print Size: 50 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

 Packaging: White carton box



34

02 Electronics | Lightl

*Colour & Artwork 
for reference only



02

35

LED001-BK
LED001-WE

LED LIGHT CARD
LED001-WE/BK

Design Patent

Electronics | Light

Creditcard size LED light with stand. 

Size: 5.5 x 8.6 cm x 0.4 cm
Print Size: 30 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Digital print / Padprint / Silkscreen
Battery: Included 2 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design box

off on



36

02

MULTITORCH 
OD5053-BK/BU/WE

BRIGHTNESS
OD5060-MX

OD5053-BK

OD5053-BU

OD5053-WE

OD5060-MX

Electronics | Lightl

Handy multi torch with 3 functions; Ultra bright fluorescent light / super bright LED torch / 
siren with flashing emergency red light. Including beltclip. 

Size: 11 x 6.5 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 35 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkcreen 
Battery: Included 2 x AA
Packaging: White box

Handy small bright LED light set, suitable as bicycle light or 
key chain. Three light modes: fast flashing, flashing and long 

lasting bright light. Also great as a bicycle light set for front 
(white light) and rear (red light).

Size: 5 x 3.5 x 1.2 cm
Print Size: 13 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Battery: Including 2 button cell
Packaging: White carton box

LED torch
Siren with flashing 
emergency red light

Fluorescent light



02

37

LIGHTBULB PUSHLIGHT
SSP64-WE/BU/GN

Electronics | Light

LED pushlight with automatic off  timer to save energy.

Size: 125 x 74 x 42.5 mm
Print Size: 28 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Pad Printing / Laser Engraving
Battery: 3 x AAA 
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

SSP64-WE

(white light)

One touch to push the light on.
Auto power off  after 60 seconds.

SSP64-GN (green light)

SSP64-BU (blue light)



38

02

CHAIN LED
LED010-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

CHAIN UV
LED010A-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

LED010-PP

LED010-WE

LED010-IBU

LED010-LN

LED010-OG

LED010-GY

CHAIN UV
LED010A

Design Patent

Electronics | Lifestyle

MOQ Customised colour: 250 pcs.

Detective data is for reference only.

Small silicone LED Light with key chain. Never search for your 
keys in the dark anymore!  Rotating the LED module switches the 
LED light on and off.

Size: 4.7 x 2.2 x 1.3 cm   Ring: Dia 2.5 cm    Triangle: 1.18 cm
Print Size: 12 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 2 x CR1220
Packaging: PSL Design box

Small silicone UV LED Light with key chain.  Shine on your 
paper currency to detect fake money . Rotating the LED 

module turns the LED light on and off.

Size: 4.7 x 2.2 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: 12 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Battery: Including 2 button cells
Packaging: PSL Design Box

off
on



02

39

DOGTIME
WDP0019A-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG

WDP0019A-LN

WDP0019A-IBU

WDP0019A-GY

WDP0019A-OG

WDP0019A-PP

WDP0019A-WE

Electronics | Lifestyle

Fashionable dogtag with high accuracy digital quartz 
movement and silicon jacket including ‘your time/my time’ 
feature. Metal ball chain length 65 cm.

Size: 3.1  x 5.4 x 0.8 cm 
Print Size: 22 x 17 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Battery: Included 2 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design box

MOQ Customised colour: 200 pcs.

my time

your time



40

02

the wall

CK5087-WE CK5086-IBU CK5087-GYCK5086-OG

Electronics | Lifestyle



02

41

THE WALL I
CK5086-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG

THE WALL II
CK5087-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG

CK5086-LN

CK5087-PP

NEW

Design Patent

Design Patent

Electronics | Lifestyle

Mini white board with anti-slip silicone cover displaying 
temperature or time. Including black color marker.

Size: 20.5 x 11.2 x 2.0 cm
Print Size: 40 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: New PSL design box

Mini white board with anti-slip silicone cover and timer 
module. Including black color marker.

Size: 20.5 x 11.2 x 2.0 cm
Print Size: 40 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: New PSL design box



42

02

MOODLIGHT TOUCH CLOCK  
CK5073-WE

CK5073-WE

Electronics | Lifestyle

Multi function clock with 7 colour changing backlight. Displays 
time, date, temperature and alarm. Mode can be changed by 
simply touching the clock. 12/24 hours format selection possible.

Size: 11.7 x 7.3 x 13 cm
Print Size: 55 x 18 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 3 x AAA
Packaging: White box 

7 colour changing backlight

Mode can be changed by 
simply touch



02

43

ZEN MUSIC CENTRE  
CM5026-WE

RAINDANCE
FM5042-RD/BU

CM5026-WE

FM5042-BU

FM5042-RD

Electronics | Lifestyle

FM5042-BU

FM5042-RD

USB aroma heater FM radio with 7 colour 
changing LED light, built in speaker (also suitable 
for computer). USB cable and line in jack for Mp3 
/ iPod included. Adapter excluded, but optional. 
Aroma excluded.

Size: 11.6 x 5 x 8.8 cm
Print Size: 22 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Battery: Included 3 x AAA
Packaging: White box

FM radio

Container for aroma oil

MP3/ipod speaker

FM shower radio with built in speaker and 
seven coloured mood light . 

Size: 11 x 5.5 x 3.6 cm
Print Size: 30 x 45 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 3 x AAA

Packaging: White box

7 colour changing mood light

7 colour changing mood light



44

02

CK5068-OG

CK5068-BU

CK5068-SL

CK5069-OG

CK5069-SL

CK5069-BU

ROCKING CLOCK (Analog)
CK5068-SL/BU/OG

ROCKING CLOCK (Digital)  
CK5069-SL/BU/OG

Electronics | Lifestyle

Rocking analog clock with analog quartz movement. 
Clock bounces back to original position.

Size: 5.6 x 8 cm
Print Size: 22 x 5 mm

Print Tech: Padprint
Battery: Included 1 x button cell

Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

Rocking digital clock with calendar function. ABS material. 
Clock bounces back to original position. 

Size: 5.6 x 8 cm
Print Size: 23 x 8 mm

Print Tech: padprint
Battery: Included 1 x button cell

Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box



02

45

CK5079-BK

CK5079-WE

GM5012-BU

GM5012-BK

GM5012-WE

LABYRINTH CLOCK
CK5079-WE/BK

BRAINSTORM
GM5012-BU/BK/WE

Electronics | Lifestyle

Mini clock showing time, month and date.

Size: 3 x 3 x 3.2 cm
Print Size: 20 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: White carton box

Handheld game to test your brain refl ex by 
answering arithmetic questions. The results indicate 
your mental brain ‘age’.

Size: 8.5 x 3 x 1 cm
Print Size: 45 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: White carton box



46

02

LC5026-PK LC5026-WE LC5026-BK

GENIUS
LC5026-PK/BK/WE 

LC5024-BK

LC5024-WE

MAGNETIC SOLAR CALCULATOR
LC5024-BK/WE

Electronics | Lifestyle

Silicon calculator with 8 digit display.

Size: 10,2 x 5 x 1,2 cm
Print Size: 30 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: White carton box

8 digit display calculator with solar panel, 
sillicon case, with magnet on back

Size: 13 x 8 x 0.8 cm
Print Size: 23 x 12 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included  1 x button cell 
Packaging: White box

Magnet on back



02

47

CK5080-WE

CK5083-WE

GREEN DESK POLICY
CK5080-WE 

H2O TIME
CK5083-WE 

NEW

Electronics | Lifestyle

Eco friendly 3 in 1 desk item. The silicon panel absorbs (sun)
light effi  ciently into the built-in battery. This multifunctional 
item can be used as alarm clock, pen holder, business card 
holder and collecting box. Further specifi cations: 12/24 
hours format selection, calender, alarm, temperature and 
countdown. 

Size: 8.5 x 8 x 8.3 cm
Print Size: 50 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White carton box

Water powered alarm clock. Needs just a little bit of water 
to operate. Displays time (month, date, H, M, Sec) and has 
an alarm function.

Size: 6 x 6 x 9 cm
Print Size: 40 x 13 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White carton box

Pen & clips are not included



48

02

CLOCKWORK
CK5082-SL

PULLIGHT
OD5066-GY

CK5082-SL

OD5066-GY

NEW

NEW

Electronics | Lifestyle

Digital clock with double slot for placing name cards.

Size: 7 x 7 x 12 cm
Print Size: 30 x 10 mm / 20 x 8 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen, pad print
Battery: Including 1 button cell

Packaging: White carton box

Small but eff ective rechargable light. Just pull the 
string to recharge (1 minute supplies 10 minutes 
of power).

Size: 8.5 x 7.5 x 3 cm
Print Size: 25 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Pad print
Battery: Including rechargeable Li-on battery 
Packaging: White box



02

49

LED ME SEE 
USB5167-SL

TORCH DELIGHT
OD5059-SL

USB5167-SL

OD5059-SL

Electronics | Lifestyle

USB rechargeable torch with built in battery. Simply 
charge the device by inserting into a PC. Equipped with 
super white LED light.Press button one time,light will 
light up, press again and the light will be fl ashing, press 
for third time and the light will turn off . Charge time: 1.5 
hours for usage of 3-4 hours. Included carabine hook.

Size: 11.5 x 2.0 cm
Print Size: 15 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box

Dynamo torch. You will never run out of light 
again.

Size: dia 4.5 x 14.5 cm
Print Size: 22 x 6 cm (body)
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White carton box



50

02

COUNTER BELT  
SSP1028-BK

SSP1028-BK

Electronics | Health

3G pedometer integrated in either black or brown PU leather 
belt. Counts steps, distance and calories. Can even be worn with 
your business suit!

Size: 145.5 x 5 x 2 cm
Print Size: 42 x 20 mm, 20 x 18 mm 
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design Box

Take steps to better health
Have you ever counted the amount of steps you take during a day? Research shows that 
walking less than 2.000 steps per day increases the risk of diabetes and heart diseases and 
walking 7,000 steps per day should be a daily minimum for everyone. 
 
Pedometers have therefore very quickly become one of the most popular 
devices used in conjunction with many physical activities. The counter belt is the 
comfortable solution for wearing your pedometer unnoticeable for other people. 
Integrated in a high quality leather belt you can count your steps and calories no matter 
the occasion. The counter belt can even be worn with a suit to count every business step 
you take!



02

51

COUNTER 
SSP1029-IBU/LN/PP/GY/WE/OG

SSP1029-PP

SSP1029-LN

SSP1029-OG

SSP1029-WE
SSP1029-IBU

SSP1029-GY

Electronics | Health

Slim trendy pedometer with silicone bumper cover and string for 
easy carrying and connecting. Counts steps, distance and calories.

Size: 6.3 x 3 x 1 cm
Print Size: 42 x 20 mm, 20 x 18 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design Box

Whether you want to go shopping or 
running, our COUNTER will track your activity 
anytime anywhere!

MOQ customised colour: 250 pieces



52

02

DIGITAL SPOON
NW65-WE/BU/RD

NW65-WE

NW65-RD

PD5019-SL

NW65-BU

SLIM WALK
PD5019-SL 

Electronics | Health

Body mass index (BMI) indicator / time / 
alarm / stopwatch / calorie counter and 
pulse calculator function with EL backlight. 
Environmentally friendly silicon rubber 
housing. Watch module can be taken out. 

Size: 4.4 x 9 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 25 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

Multifunctional pedometer with silent 3D sensor and 
memory. Counts steps, calories and distance.  Double line 

LCD display, clock with 12/24 hours display format and 7 
day memory; recalls pedometer activities up to 7 days.

Size: 6.8 x 3 x 1 cm
Print Size: 20 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: White carton box



02

53

SSP65-GY

CORDLESS JUMPING ROPE  
SSP65-GY

Electronics | Health

Cordless jumping rope, ideal for travel and exercise in compact 
area’s. Features timer, jump count and calories burnt.

Size: Diameter 43.4 x  150mm
Print Size: 40 x 13mm
Print Tech: Pad Printing
Battery: Included 2 x AAA
Packaging: PSL Design Silver box



54

02

PD5011-BU

PD5023-WE

PD5007-RD PD5007-WE

PD5007-BU

PD5011-BK
PD5011-RD

FITWALK
PD5007-RD/WE/BU 

SUNWALK
PD5011-BK/RD/BU

FLASH WALK
PD5023-WE

Electronics | Health

Pedometer with belt clip. Counts your steps, 
distance (km) and calories.

Size: 4.6 x 4.6 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 23 x 23 mm
Print Tech: Padprint / Watertransfer print / Digital 
print
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Silver paper box

Solar powered rechargeable pedometer with calories 
counter. Backup battery power storage available for 

use in the dark. 

Size: 5 x 4 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 20 x 8 mm

Print Tech: Padprint / Watertransfer printing / Digital 
printing

Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Silver paper box

Pedometer with fl ashing light and refl ector. Ideal for 
jogging or walking in the dark. 

Size: 6 x 3.5 x 3 cm
Print Size: 9 x 3 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 3 button cell

Packaging: White carton box

water transfer printing *for 
reference only

digital printing *for 
reference only



02

55

PD5018-RD

PD5018-WE

PD5022-BK

PD5022-BU

PD5022-RD

PD5018-BU

MARATHON
PD5018-WE/RD/BU 

WALK OVER
PD5022-BK/BU/RD 

Electronics | Health

Pedometer with clip

Size: 6.6 x 4 x 2.8 cm
Print Size: 20 x 13 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen / Watertransfer printing / Digital 
printing
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: White carton box

Nice design yet low cost pedometer.

Size: 5.5 x 4 x 3 cm
Print Size: 22 x 8 mm (only 1 color)
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 buttoncell
Packaging: White carton box



56

02

TM62

TM66

TM5008-BK

DIGITIMER I
TM62

DIGITIMER II
TM5008-BK

TIME LIMIT
TM66

Electronics | Timer

Count down timer with jumbo display, alarm sound 
and magnetic back clip.

Size: 7.6 x 4.4 x 2.1 cm
Print Size: 12 x 40 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 x button cell
Packaging: White paper box 

Parking timer with keyring, alarm and count 
down function.

Size: 9.2 x 5.6 x 1.0 cm
Print Size: 20 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 x button cell
Packaging: White paper box

ABS plastic count down timer with rubber 
fi nishing and magnetic back clip.

Size: 5.5 x 7 x 0.8 cm
Print Size: 15 x 20 cm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Battery: Included 1 x button cell 
Packaging: White paper box

Magnet on back



02

57

HA7009-WE

TEETH TIME
HA7009-WE

MED DOC
CA5021-WE

NEW

Electronics | Timer

Tooth brushing timer with light to remind how 
long you should brush your teeth. 1 Minute 
interval. The product can be placed on the wall 
using the suction cup at the back of the product.

Size: 11.4 x 5.5 x 5.2 cm
Print Size: 20 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Pad print
Battery: Including 3 x AAA battery
Packaging: White box

Portable pilltimer box with 4 compartments for 
your pills. 5 groups of alarm to remind the user to 
take medication. Display of time 12/24-hr format. 
Includes a count-down timer (max. 23 hours and 
59 minutes) and neckcord. Excluded pills.

Size: 7.1 x 4.3 x 2.3 cm
Print Size: 18 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: White box



58

02

AT5003-BK

AT5005-BK

OD5054-BK

TYRE PRESSURE METER  
OD5054-BK

CAR USB CHARGER PLUS  
AT5003-BK

ELECTRON
AT5005-BK

Electronics | Automotive

Digital tyre pressure gauge with bright led flash. Measures 
PSI,  BAR and KPa.

Size: 14 x 3.2 x 1.7 cm
Print Size: 40 x 18 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 3 x buttoncell 
Packaging: White box

Convenient USB car charger for all your USB devices, 
like iPod, mobile, etc.

Size: 3.5 x 10 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 15 x 15 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box

Special USB car charger with 3 super high brightness LED lights. 
Convenient to use as torch and as charger for your electronic 

devices via the USB output. Built-in lithium battery for powering 
the illumination. Two different functions: flash light and torch. The 
recharging time of battery is around 2 hours. The working time of 

illumination is up to 4 hours.  

Size: dia 3.3 × 10.3 cm
Print Size: 20 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Packaging: White box



02

59

FREEHAND
MB5031-BK

MB5031-BK

MB5032-WE

HOOK
MB5032-WE

Electronics | Automotive

2-in-1 Handsfree car kit with detachable Bluetooth mono headset. 
Wireless connected via Bluetooth enables handsfree conversation. 
Professional noise and echo cancellation. Charge the headset 
via the car kit device, in the meantime you can talk through the 
headset and listen through the speaker and microphone of the 
kit. The headset can be used out of the car as a wiresless headset. 
Two extra USB ports for charging other electronic devices. Headset 
talk time: up to 4 hours. Headset standby time: up tp 80 hours. 
Operating range: up to 10 meters. Including an ear hook. Remark: 
the actual talking and standy time may vary. It depends on the 
phone type and usage.

Size: Headset 5.2 x 1.7 x 0.6 cm ; Base 15.8 x 3.5 cm
Print Size: 30 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: Black box

Mono Bluetooth headset with ear hook and cable to 
charge the Bluetooth. Noise cancellation by single 
microphone. Operating range 10 meters. Talk time: 
5 hours. Standby time: 100 hours. Charging time: 
2 hours

Size: 5.0 x 1.7 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: 30 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box

Water transfer printing 
*Artwork for reference only



60

02

USBOOST
AT5006-WE

AT5006-WE

AT5008-WE

USBOOST MINI  
AT5008-WE

NEW

Electronics | Automotive

Charge your electronic device using this handy dual 
USB charger with 3.5 mm DC jacket socket. Suitable 
for most items like mobile phone, PDA, music players, 
Bluetooth headset, digital camera, etc.

Size: 8.6 x 4.8 x 2 cm
Print Size: 17 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White box

Mini Car adapter and charger with USB socket.

Size: dia 2.3 x 5.5 cm
Print Size: 15 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Pad print
Packaging: White box



02

61

OD5055-RBK

ANTISTATIC KEY CHAIN  
OD5055-RBK

SOLAR IDENTITY
KC5023-SL

KC5023-SL

ST5019-CLR

ATLAS
ST5019-CLR

NEW

Electronics | Automotive

Remove all the life static on human body, car or metal 
objects. Simply direct the device on the surface, 
when the screen shows a face, the static electricity is 
removed.

Size: 5 x 2 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: 6 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White box

Solar LCD keychain. You can even print your 
own logo!

Size: 5.5 x 2.3 x 0.7 cm
Print Size: 35 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Printing Paper
Packaging: Polybag

Phone holder with sticky pad (with 
microfi bre).

Size: 4.5 x 5.5 x 2.4 cm
Print Size: 26 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box



62

02

USB5157(2)-GY

USB5157(2)-WE

MOBILE STATION
USB5157(2)-GY/WE 

RINGTONE
CM5048-WE

NEW

CM5048-WE

Electronics | Mobile Phone Accessories

Mobile holder and charger with 4 ports USB hub 
and blue light. Version 2.0

Size: 8 x 8 x 10.1 cm
Print Size: 45 x 12 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White carton box

Speaker to connect to your smartphone, mp3 
player, computer, etc. The sticky pad holds your 
device. 

Size: 8.5 x 10.5 x 13 cm
Print Size: 50 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 4 x AAA battery
Packaging: White carton box

–�–��



02

63

TRANSFERIO
USB5164-BK

CARGADOR
USB5170-BK

WIRE MANAGER
ST5015-CLR/TBU/TRD

ST5015-CLR

ST5015-TBU

ST5015-TRD

USB5170-BK

USB5164-BK

Electronics | Mobile Phone Accessories

Ultrathin Micro SD/T-Flash card reader. Convenient and 
fast data exchange for mobile phones, Mp3, PDA, Digital 
camera etc. Compliant with USB specification version 1.1. 
and 2.0.  No driver needed for most common systems. 

Size: 3.2 x 1.5.5x 0.7 cm
Print Size: 10 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box

USB charging cable
Input: 5V/300mA ± 30mA ; Output:    5.7V±0.1V / 300mA ± 
30mA Material:  ABS plastic, Accessories: Nokia 6101, Soe 
K850, Moto V3, Micro USB(Moto V8),SAM D800

Size: 12.5 x 2.5 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: 25 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box

No more tangled phone cords. This wire manager rotates 
360 degrees so you don’t have to worry about knots and 
twists in your phone cord. 

Size: 4.7 x 1.6 x 1.2 cm
Print Size: 16 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White carton box



64

02

MR UNIVERSE III
OD5020-WE

MRS UNIVERSE 
USB5168-WE

USA
Japan
China
Philippines
Thailand

Australia
New Zealand

UK
Singapore
Hong Kong
Malaysia

Europe
S. America
Middle East

USB5168-WE

TRA5004-WE

OD5020-WE

MR UNIVERSE
TRA5004-WE

Electronics | Travel

Universal travel adaptor with fuse protection. 
Completely user friendly and easy for travel with 
universal plug and USB charger. 

Size: 6.5 x 6 x 4.5 cm
Print Size: 12 x 30 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper box

Worldwide compatible adaptor.  Ideally suited 
for use with notebooks, video camera’s and other 
mobile devices.

Size: 4 x 5 x 6.6 cm
Print Size: 52 x 30 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper box

4 x USB Travel charger with universal AC plugs. Easy to 
charge your electronic devices with a USB connection 
like mobile phone, PDA, Mp3, game console, digital 
camera etc. Included 4  connectors, suitable for USA / 
UK / EU / AU

Size: 7.6 x 5.5 x 2.9 cm
Print Size: 50 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White box



02

65

OD5064-SL

THE SHINING 
OD5064-SL

NEW

THE SOURCE
CM5040-WE

CM5040-WE

Electronics | Travel

Small but bright book reader with white LED light. Easy 
to clip on. 

Size:  12.5 x 2.5 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 15 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Pad print
Battery: Including 3 x button cell
Packaging: White carton box

A small and handy power bank for most of your electronic 
devices. It is an optimal charger for mobile phone, Mp3/
Mp4, games console, PDA, Bluetooth and more. Includes 
5 connectors, strap and USB cable. Capacity: 1000mAh, 
recharging time 2-3 hours

Size: 6.4 x 6.1 x 1.05 cm
Print Size: 35 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: Black box



66

02

si
lly

 s
o
ur

ce

CM5051-WECM5051-IBU

CM5051-GY

CM5051-PP

Electronics | Travel

MOQ customised colour: 500 pieces



02

67

SILLY SOURCE
CM5051-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

Mobile Charging Adaptor Set
USB5185-BK

NEW

Design Patent

CM5051-LN

CM5051-OG

Electronics | Travel

Power bank to be charged by computer (mini USB port) 
or (sun)light. Connect the power bank using the cables 
supplied with your smartphone, etc. Battery 1200 maH. 

Size: dia 8.4 x 3.0 cm
Print Size: dia 43 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: New PSL design box



68

02

lo
g
o
 s

ta
nd

Electronics | PC Accessories

*Artwork for reference only



02

69

LOGO STAND LIGHT
ST5017-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

LOGO STAND
ST5018-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

NEW

Design Patent

ST5017-IBU

ST5018-OG

Electronics | PC Accessories

Designer tablet computer stand. Including touch screen 
pen and light up logo on base. Including pouch.

Size: 13 x 3.4 x 4.6 cm
Print Size: 20 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 3 x button cell
Packaging: New PSL design box

Designer tablet computer stand. Including touch screen 
pen. Including pouch.

Size: 13 x 3.4 x 4.6 cm
Print Size: 24 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, doming
Packaging: New PSL design box



70

02

ADD ON
USB5178-BK

USB5178-BK

Electronics | PC Accessories

Multi touch smart pad. Super slim design covering the 
following features: mouse, keypad and multi touch pad. 

Compatible with Windows XP, Vista, 7.

Size: 9.46 x 8 x 9.2 cm
Print Size: 30 x 10 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White carton box

screen zoom 
in/out

rotation forward/
backward

vertical scrolling slide to show 
desktop

slide to desktop 
lock



02

71

TOUCH N GO
USB5173-WE

USB5173-WE

Design Patent

Electronics | PC Accessories

Quick launch plate that connects to your computer. The 
buttons on the plate quick launch to your weblink and 

Outlook/Outlook Express. Compatible with PC.

Size: 3.5 x 8.3 x 0,75 cm
Print Size: 16 x 16 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design box

Go to mail Visit the website



72

02

CM5024-BK

USB5166-SL

MR GUIDE
USB5166-SL

INOTE
CM5024-BK

Electronics | PC Accessories

USB webkey. This innovative plug and play marketing 
tool directs your customers to any website. It is 
compatible with any PC and Mac browsers with auto-
run function. Keychain included.

Size: 5.0 x 1.8 x 0.5 cm
Print Size: 22 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: Silver box

Take digital notes when you’re away from your computer in a meeting, 
the classroom or at home. Just use this special pen on regular paper 
and you can upload  your notes on your computer. USB cable and travel 
pouch included. Packed in a nice tin box including all software. 

Size: Pen:  13.5 x 1.4 cm / base unit: 7.6 x 3.3 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 10 x 10 mm on base
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 2 x button cell for pen, base receiver with built-in 
rechargeable power
Packaging: Black colour box



02

73

E-VOICE
VR5008-BK

VR5008-BK

USB5144(2)-MBK

USB5143(2)-MBK

MOOD HUB
USB5144(2)-MBK

BUSINESS POINT 
USB5143(2)-MBK

Electronics | PC Accessories

Express your emotion in e-mail by sending voice 
messages. The E-VOICE records your voice message in 
MP3 format and attaches the fi le to outgoing e-mail. 

Size: 9.0 x 8.6 x 3.3 cm
Print Size: 22 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: Silver paper box

e-mail play save

4 ports USB hub with business card holder and 7 colour 
changing moodlight. Version 2.0

Size: 10 x 10 x 5.7 cm
Print Size: 20 x 6 mm

Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White box

4 ports USB hub with paperclip magnetic 
dispenser, with blue mood light. Paperclips 
excluded. Version 2.0

Size: 10 x 9.8 x 3.7 cm
Print Size: 20 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White box

7 colour changing mood light



74

02

USB5125-WE

USB5125L-WE

CARAVAN
USB5125-WE

VASE HUB
USB5186(2)-WE

LIGHT UP CARAVAN
USB5125L-WE

USb5186(2)-WE

NEW

Electronics | PC Accessories

Funny car shape design USB hub 

Size: 8.1 x 5.1 x 2.8 cm
Print Size: 25 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen 

Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

Funny car shape design USB hub with light up logo. 

Size: 8.1 x 5.1 x 2.8 cm
Print Size: 25 x 5 mm

Print Tech: Laser Engraving 
for light up logo

Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

4 Port USB hub in fl ower design and vase 
shape stand.

Size: 8.2 x 15.0 cm
Print Size: 20 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Pad print

Packaging: White box



02

75

USB5084-WE

USB5097-WE

USB5081-WE

FLEX
USB5097-WE

HUMAN HUB
USB5084-WE

CLOVER
USB5081-WE

Electronics | PC Accessories

Foldable 4 ports USB hub. 

Size: 4.5 x 5 x 4.5 cm
Print Size: 20 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper box

4 ports USB hub able to twist in diff erent shapes for 
extra plug-in space or just for fun! 

Size: 8.4 x 8.4 x 2.1 cm
Print Size: 16 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White paper box

Foldable man shaped 4 ports USB hub, bendable 
in any posture you like.

Size: 12.3 x 10.3 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: 27 x 20 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: Brown box



76

02

USB5131-SL

CM5033-WE

USB5179-SL

AIR HUB
CM5033-WE

STAPLER
USB5131-SL

LIGHTER
USB5179-SL

Electronics | PC Accessories

Electrical stapler with 4 ports USB hub. Excluding 
staples.

Size: 13.5 x 3.9 x 5.7 cm
Print Size: 80 x 15 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 3 x AAA 

Packaging: White paper box

Foldable USB fan with 3 ports USB hub. Connects 
directly into a computer USB port to get the power 
supply. Including USB cable. Version 2.0.

Size: 10 x 10 x 2 cm
Print Size: 60 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White carton box

LED light (3 LED) with on/off  switch to fi t any 
USB drive. 

Size: 40.5 x 1.7 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 35 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Packaging: White carton box



02

77

USB5180-WE

ECO MEMO HUB
USB5180-WE

BLACK BELT
USB5188-WE

USB5188-WE

NEW

Electronics | PC Accessories

4 port USB Paperless memo marker and hub. 
Including magnetic pen. 

Size: 12.2 x 12.1 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: 80 x 7 mm & 100 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Packaging: White carton box

Wired mouse with build-in speaker.  The speaker 
is powered by a build-in battery.  The mouse is 
powered by a retractable USB cable.

Size: 8.5 x 5.2 x 18 cm
Print Size: 30 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, pad print
Packaging: White box



78

02

USB5187-WE

USB5145-SL

USB5146-MBK

TRAVEL MOUSE ERGO  
USB5145-SL

TRAVEL MOUSE SLIM
USB5146-MBK

FAMOUSE
USB5187-WE

NEW

Electronics | PC Accessories

Stylish touch mouse with retractable cable

Size: 10 x 6 x 1.7 cm
Print Size: 40 x 30 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box 

Stylish ergonomic touch mouse with rectractable cable

Size: 8.8 x 5.8 x 2.2 cm
Print Size: 20 x 15 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White box

Shiny wireless mouse. The receiver can be placed 
at the back of the mouse. 800 DPI.

Size: 9.2 x 5.1 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 25 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Pad print

Battery: Including 1 x AAA battery
Packaging: White box



02

79

USB5014-BK

USB5169-SL

SILVERBACK
USB5169-SL

TRAVEL MOUSE
USB5014-BK

OPTICAL MOUSE MINI
USB5065-RBK

USB5065-RBK

Electronics | PC Accessories

Mini mouse with 80 cm retractable cable, 800 
DPI resolution, compatible with Windows, Vista, 
Windows 7, XP/NT4.0

Size: 7.5 x 4.05 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 18 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: Silver box

Mini optical mouse with retractable cable.

Size: 7.7 x 3.6 x 2.1 cm
Print Size: 28 x 17 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: Silver paper box

Mini optical mouse with 2 ports USB Hub and
retractable cable

Size: 7.4 x 3.9 x 2.0 cm
Print Size: 30 x 25 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging:  Silver box



80

02

USM6240-WE

USM6240-GY

USM6240-IBU USM6240-OG USM6240-PP USM6240-LN

HOST
USM6240-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE
LS5021-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

NEW

Design Patent

Electronics | Laser Pointer

USM6240
(with storage drive)
LS5021
(without storage drive)

Laser pointer with page up/down function and media 
player control. Including fl ash memory (USM6240)

Size: 1.8 x 2.1 x 14.4 cm
Print Size: 25 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 3 x button cell
Packaging: New PSL design box

remote control page up 
and down

remote control volume 
+/-, previous/next track
and play/stop



02

81

USM6012-BK

USM6030-WE
USM6030-FWE1

USM6030-FBK1

USM6030-BK

SEMINAR
USM6012-BK

SEMINAR JUNIOR
USM6030-BK/WE/FBK1/FWE1 
LS5007-BK/FBK1

Design Patent

Design Patent

Electronics | Laser  Pointer

Brass case laserpointer and USB storage drive. With remote 
controlled page up and down function for powerpoint by 
infrared transmission (up to 6 m)  

Size: 18x 143 mm
Print Size: 15 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Padprint / Mirror logo
Battery: Included 3 x buttoncel
Packaging: PSL Design Silver paper box

Laser pointer and USB storage drive. With remote controlled 
page up and down function for powerpoint  by infrared 
transmission (up to 6 m). Included USB cable and PU pouch.

Size: 20 x 146 x 19 mm
Print Size: 15 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Battery: Included 3 x buttoncel
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

USM6030
(with storage drive)
LS5007
(without storage drive)



82

02

USB LASER PEN
USB5032-BK/BU

USB5032-BK

USB5032-BU

USB5075-BK

LS5011-SL

USB5015-BK

USB5015-FBK

USB LASER POINTER
USB5015-BK/FBK

NAVIGATOR
USB5075-BK

KEY POINT
LS5011-SL

Design Patent

Design Patent

Design Patent

Electronics | USB Pen

USB fl ash pen with laserpointer. 
Brass case. 

Size: Dia 1.6 x 14.4cm
Print Size: 15 x 5 mm

Print Tech: Padprint / mirror logo
Battery: Included 2 x buttoncell

Packaging: PSL Design silver paper 
box

3-in-1 presenter. Laser pointer, remote controlled 
page up & down function for Powerpoint by 
infrared transmission (distance up to 6m) and 
mouse function. 

Size: 4.4 x 12 x 3 cm
Print Size: 18 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Battery: Included 2 x AAA
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

Laser pointer with aluminium case, torch and keyring. 
Laser pointer distance more than 15 m.  

Size: 6 x 0.9 x 0.9 cm
Print Size: 5 x 25 mm
Print Tech: Laser engraving
Battery: Included 3 buttoncell
Packaging: Black paper box

USB laser pointer with rubber fi nishing. Included 
neckcord.

Size: 9.1 x 2.5 x 1.7 cm
Print Size: 12 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Battery: Included 2 x buttoncel
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box



02

83

ACCOLADE
USM6031-FBK/FSL 

USB PEN DRIVE
USB5008-BK

CAPSULE
USM6146-BK/SL 

USM6146-SL

USM6146-BK

USB5008-BK

USM6031-FBK USM6031-FSL

Electronics | USB Pen

Extra slim USB storage drive ball point pen. Brass 
pen case.

Size: 1.7 x 1.7 x 6.8 cm
Print Size: 15 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Mirror logo / Silkcreen
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

USB fl ash pen. Brass case with rubber grip. 

Size: Dia 1.6 x 15cm
Print Size: 15 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Padprint / Mirror logo 
Packaging: PSL Design Silver paper box

USB storage drive ball point pen

Size: 1.7 x 1.7 x 6.8 cm
Print Size: 15 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen / Laser engraving
Packaging: Silver paper box



84

02

Worldwide Copyright, Design Patent:
Trademark no.: 301018944 (HK)
HK Design Patent No.: 0703103.8
PRC Design Patent No.: 200730287807.9
EU Design Patent No.: 000905625-0001
USA Design Registration no.: USD594,870S
Australia Design Registration : Patent Pending

WINNER
2009

USB   PEOPLE

Electronics | USB People

actual size

USB fl ash drives come in diff erent shapes and sizes, but the patented 
USB People make a diff erence. They are fun, unique and most of all 
they make your USB fl ash drive personal. 

Create your own USB People on www.usbpeople.com from only 250 
pieces or select one of our standard people!



02

85

USM8010-SL

METAL USB PEOPLE
USM8010-SL/GD/GU

USM8010-GD

USM8010-GU

Electronics | USB People

The most personal USB stick, metal edition. Alloy 
with shiny fi nishing.

Size: 4.4 x 8.5 x 1.7 cm
Print Size: 14  x 5 mm

Print Tech: 3D Mirror / Laser Engraving / Silkscreen
Packaging: Deluxe PSL Design silver box

(3D mirror logo) (laser engraving)

(padprint)



86

02

b
al

l U
S

B
 p

eo
p
le

USM6237-SUR

USM6237-PIL

USM6237-NGY

USM6237-NUR

USM6237-DOC

Electronics | USB People



02

87

BALL USB PEOPLE
USM6237

NEW

Worldwide Copyright, Design Patent

USM6237-BUS

USM6237-CON

USM6237-X01

USM6237-EXP

USM6237-HOS

Electronics | USB People

Ball shaped USB people with key chain. Opening 
the ball releases the body with the fl ash drive.

Size: 7.2 x 3.7 x 3.7 cm
Print Size: 12 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, spray paint
Packaging: New PSL design box

actual size

*Artwork for reference only



88

02

MICRO USB PEOPLE
USM8012-RD/YW/WE/GN/BU

 ORIGINAL USB PEOPLE
USM6092-GN/BU/BK

Electronics | USB People

The most personal USB stick, classic edition. Create 
your own USB people fl ash drive with moveable arms 
and legs!

Size: 3.7 x 8.2 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: 14 x 5  mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design  paper box

The most personal USB stick, micro edition. Create 
your own USB people fl ash drive with moveable 

arms and legs!

Size: 2.3 x 5.1 x 1.7 cm
Print Size: 8 x 5 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

actual size

actual size



Worldwide Copyright, Design Patent:
Trademark no.: 301018944 (HK)
HK Design Patent No.: 0703103.8
PRC Design Patent No.: 200730287807.9
EU Design Patent No.: 000905625-0001
USA Design Registration no.: USD594,870S
Australia Design Registration : Patent Pending

02

89

RUBBER USB PEOPLE
USM6107

MINI USB PEOPLE
USM6109

USM6107-NGY

Electronics | USB People

The most personal USB stick, rubber head edition. Create 
your own USB people fl ash drive with moveable arms 
and legs and a rubber head!

Size: 3.7 x 9.3 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: 12 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

The most personal USB stick, mini edition. Create 
your own USB people fl ash drive. Doming logo.

Size: 2.7 x 6.5 x 1 cm
Print Size:15 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

actual size



90

02

USM8012-DOC1
USM6092-DOC1

USM6107-DOC1

USM6109-DOC1

USM8012-NUR1

USM6092-NUR1

USM6107-NUR1

USM6109-NUR1

USM8012-SUR1

USM6092-SUR1

USM6107-SUR1

USM6109-SUR1

USM6109-X05

USM6092-X05

USM6107-X05

USM8012-X05

Electronics | USB People

medical

X’mas



02

91

USM6092-PIL

USM8012-PIL

USM6107-PIL

USM6109-PIL

USM6092-HOS

USM8012-HOS

USM6107-HOS

USM6109-HOS

USM8012-BUS1

USM6092-BUS1
USM6107-BUS1

USM6109-BUS1

USM8012-EXP1

USM6092-EXP1
USM6107-EXP1

USM6109-EXP1

USM8012-CON2

USM6092-CON2

USM6107-CON2

USM6109-CON2

Electronics | USB People

pilot

hostess

constructor

transport

business man



92

02

more...

Electronics | USB People

Mix n match your own USB people at  www.usbpeople.com

Choose your USB people colour

Select hair style

Select eyes

Select mouth

Dress up your USB people

MOQ customised design: 250 pieces



02

93

Electronics | USB People

Or completely create your own ...

*Artwork for reference only
MOQ customised design: 250 pieces



94

02

SENDIT
USM6210-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

USM6210-GY

USM6210-OG

USM6210-LN

USM6210-WE

USM6210-PP

USM6210-IBU

Design Patent

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

Small USB Flash drive with a silicone envelope style 
jacket. The imprint area appears when you move the 
jacket.

Size: 4 x 2.3 x 1.2 cm   
Print Size: 11 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Packaging: PSL Design box

MOQ customised colour: 250 pieces



02

95

MESSENGER
USM6211-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

USM6211-PP

USM6211-GY

USM6211-LN

USM6211-IBU

USM6211-WE
USM6211-OG

Design Patent

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

Small USB Flash drive with a silicone messenger 
style jacket. The imprint area appears when you 
move the jacket.

Size: 4 x 2.8 x 1 cm      
Print Size: 11 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Packaging: PSL Design box

MOQ customised colour: 250 pieces



96

02

p
re

ci
o
us

 fl
as

h
Electronics | USB Flash Drive

actual size



02

97

PRECIOUS FLASH
USM6243-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

NEW

Design Patent

USM6243-WE

USM6243-GY

USM6243-IBU

USM6243-OG

USM6243-LN

USM6243-PP

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

USB fl ash drive in the shape of a ring with diamond. 

Size: 6.1 x 2.9 x 2.9 cm
Print Size: 11 x 10 mm (metal) /  dia 10 mm (silicone)
Print Tech: Silkscreen, laser engraving
Packaging: New PSL design box

MOQ customised colour: 500 pieces



98

02

USM6212-LN

USM6212-IBU

USM6212-WE

USM6212-GY

USM6212-OG

CHAIN USB
USM6212-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

USM6212-PP

Design Patent

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

A thin USB key chain available in various colors. 
Very portable due to its thin size and useable as a 
keychain. Including 16 mm split ring.

Size: 9.8 x 1.85 x 1.0 cm
Print Size: Metal 25 x 11 mm 
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Packaging: PSL Design box

MOQ customised colour: 250 pieces



02

99

FLASH LOCK
USM6242-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

USM6242-IBU USM6242-GY USM6242-WE USM6242-PP

USM6242-LN

USM6242-OG

fl a
sh

 lo
ck

Design Patent

NEW

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

USB fl ash drive with metal wire and key chain function.

Size: 12.5 x 2.7 x 1 cm
Print Size: 16 x 18 mm (metal) / 16 x 18 mm (silicone)
Print Tech: Silkscreen, laser engraving
Packaging: New PSL design box

MOQ customised colour: 500 pieces



100

02

USB CAR
USM6135-BU/WE

USB TRUCK
USM6133-RD1/YW1/WE/BU/AMB

USM6135-BU

USM6135-WE

USM6133-WE

USM6133-YW1

USM6133-BU

USM6133-AMB
USM6133-RD1

Design Patent

Design Patent

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

USB storage drive in car shape design.

Size: 5.9 x 3.3 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: 12 x 8 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

USB storage drive in truck shape design.

Size: 6.8 x 3.3 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: 15 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

MOQ customised design: 250 pieces

MOQ customised design: 250 pieces



02

101

USM6089-BU USM6089-YW USM6089-WE USM6089-RD USM6089-BK

PANTUNE
USM6089-RD/YW/WE/BU/BK

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

USB storage drive available in any pantone colour. 
Environmentally friendly silicon case. 

Size: 1.7 x 6 x 0.8 cm
Print Size: 10 x 6 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

Custom made Pantone colour
MOQ: 200 pcs.



0

100 %

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

0

100 %

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

0

100 %

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

0

100 %

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

102

02

E-PAPER USB-STICK
USM6136-SL

USM6136-SL

e-paper

LIGHT UP CLIP FLASHDRIVE
USM6137L-SL

USM6137L-SL

Design Patent

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

USB storage drive with password function and memory 
indication without the need of power supply. Including neckcord

Size: 2.4 x 7.2 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 30 x 5 mm

Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

E-Paper capacity indicator

empty full

USB fl ashdrive with clip and Light Up logo.
Including neckcord.

Size: 2.4 x 7.2 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 25 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Laser Engraving for light up logo
Packaging: PSL design box



58mm

48
m

m

02

103

CUSTOM
USM6076-RBU

USM6076-RBU

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

Custom made soft PVC or silicon cased USB 
fl ash drive. Create your own unique shape!
Packaging: silver paper box

*Shape and pattern for reference only.
MOQ for custom shape: 250 pcs.

Create your own 
unique shape!



104

02

JERSEY
USM6204-CLR

IGNITION
USM6203-BK/SL

MERCURY
USM6244-WE/BK

BILLBOARD
USM6035-WE/BU/SL

NEW

USM6244-BK

USM6244-WE

Electronics | USB Flash Drive

USB Flash Drive with 7 color moodlight and 
keyring 

Size: 3.0 x 1.0 x 6.0 cm
Print Size: 28.5 x 28.0 mm
Print Tech: Doming logo
Packaging: Bubble bag and Silver paper box

USB Flash Drive with 7 color moodlight and 
keyring 

Size: 3.7 x 1.0 x 5.9 cm
Print Size: 23 x 11 mm
Print Tech: Laser Engraving for light up logo
Packaging: Bubble bag and Silver paper box

USB 3.0 fl ash drive. Write and read speed is 
up to 10 times faster than USB 2.0 Flash Drive.  

OS support: Windows XP, VISTA, 7, MAC OSX.    

Size: 7.3 x 2.6 x 0.9 cm
Print Size: 20 x 45 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: Gift box

ABS plastic USB storage drive with LED 
backlight at logo area. 

Size: 7.5 x 2.4 x 1.2 cm
Print Size: 22 x 4 mm
Print Tech:  Laser Engraving for light up logo
Packaging: Silver paper box



02

105

SILMILNE IV
USM6190-WE

TWISTER
USM6011-BK/BU1/RD

MICRO SD CARD
USM6199

TIN WINDOW BOX
BOX017

SILVER GIFT BOX
BX5006-SL

ALU MINI 1
USM6172-BK/PK/SL

TRANSPONDER
USM6205-BK/WE

ALU MINI 2
USM6173-BK/PK/SL

MEMORY CUBE
USM6201-BK/WE

MINI TWISTER
USM6130-BK

MINI EMBLEM
USM6202-BK/WE

PVC BOX
BOX015

SLIMLINE III
USM6181-WE

OVAL
USM6054-BK/BU

DOME
USM6019-BU/RD/SL

SLIMLINE II
USM6074-WE

STONE
USM6080-BU/RD/SL

CLASSIC
USM6082-BK

SLIMLINE I
USM6129-SL

USBRACE
USM6023-BU/OG/WE

ARROW
USB5001-BU/RD/SL

Electronics | USB Flash Drive



106

03 M Module

Want to stay in control? We hand you the elements, you just 
combine and design the product that meets your specific 
needs. 

Introducing this module concept creates many customisation 
options, ideally suited for current market trends. Think beyond 
the existing, ideas are only limited by imagination!

go modular!



03

107

LN IBU OG PP GY WE

M Module

stopwatch watch 
module

silicone wristband

pulse watch 
module

silicone armband

light module

silicone jacket with 
carabiner hook

Choose your jacket and colour

• Light
• Flash light

• Time
• Calender
• Alarm
• Stopwatch
• Slide to change function

• Time
• Calender
• Alarm
• Stopwatch
• Exercise
• Pulse Sensor

Choose your module

or choose our standard models in next pages. . .



108

03

M. WATCH
WDP0033-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE 

WDP0033-PP

WDP0033-OG

WDP0033-LN

WDP0033-GY

Design Patent

M Module

Watch module with slide function to switch mode (time, 
calender, alarm, stop watch). The watch module can be worn 
around your wrist using the attached flexible silicone band.

Size: 28.0 x 4.8 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 28 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Laser engraving, Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design Box



03

109

WDP0033-WE

WDP0033-IBU

M Module

wristband is an ideal jacket for 
your music player

sliding from left to right 
to change mode (time, 

stopwatch or alarm) 

sliding from right to left 
to reset

double click to start or stop

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



110

03

M. LIGHT
OD5061-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE 

OD5061-GY

OD5061-OG

OD5061-IBUOD5061-WEOD5061-LNOD5061-PP

Design Patent

M Module

Light module with regular light and fl ash light function. The 
light module can be connected to clothing or back pack 
using the attached carabiner hook. 

Size: 4.8 x 1.51 x 9.2 cm
Print Size: 28 x 5 mm 
Print Tech: Laser engraving, Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design Box

an ideal jacket for your 
music player

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



03

111

M. PULSE
WDP0025-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE 

WDP0025-IBU

WDP0025-PP

WDP0025-LN

WDP0025-OG

WDP0025-WE

WDP0025-GY

Design Patent

M Module

Pulse module with time, alarm, stopwatch, exercise and 
pulse sensor modes. Can be worn around the upper arm 
using the attached fl exible silicone band.

Size: 40.0 x 4.33 x 1.54 cm
Print Size: 28 x 4 mm
Print Tech: Laser engraving, Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design Box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces

armband is an ideal jacket for 
your music player



112

03

01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08

01 0402 0503 06

SLAP-ON WATCH
page 116-117

S. WATCH
page 125

CONNECT THE DOTS
page 122-123

MEMO
page 120-121

NURSE WATCH
page 127

SPOON
page 126

SILICEOUS
page 124

Watch Module

Finishing: Matt Finishing: Shiny

Choose your dial artwork

Choose your module fi nishing and choose your movement

Choose your watch hands

Choose your jacket



03

113

WM.S01.06-GY

WM.S04.04-LN

WM.M02.05-IBU

WM.M01.02-OG

WM.S05.05-PP

WM.S02.03-GY

WM.M05.02-LN

WM.M04.03-IBU

WM.S03.01-OG

WM.S02.03-PP

WM.M05.05-GY

WM.M03.06-LN

WM.S05.06-IBU

WM.M04.03-OG

WM.M01.04-PP

Watch Module

match the watch module with our 
unique design jackets

* MOQ customised module: 100 pcs

Digital Module (WE)

Digital Module (BK)



114

03

Worldwide Copyright, Design Patent:
HK Design Registration no.:0901288.9, 
PRC Design Registration no.:200930205931.5, 
EU Design Registration no.:001600560-0001, 
USA Design Registration no.:29/341,810, 
Australia Design Registration : Patent Pending 
US utility patent: Patent Pending
 

slap on watch
round  |  two tone  |  mini

slap on watch

Watch Module

The introduction of our original and unique slap on watch proved to be a great promotional 

tool for many companies. However this success also attracted illegal copiers to duplicate 

our products. Please note that only the PSL Design slap on watch series has been utility and 

design patented. We now off er three types of slap on watches (original, mini and two tone) 

and multiple imprint technologies like silkscreen and our special laser engraving on the 

silicone material. We thank you for your support in choosing the original and unique PSL 

Design items!



03

115

TWO TONE SLAP ON WATCH
WAA0047-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

WAA0047-OG

WAA0047-PP

WAA0047-IBU

WAA0047-LN

WAA0047-GY
WAA0047-WE

Watch Module

Slap on analog watch with silicone strap and two tone color 
feature. Shower proof.

Size: 28.0 x 4.45 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: Dia. 22 mm
Print Tech: Laser engraving, Silkscreen 
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design Box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



116

03

SLAP ON WATCH ROUND 
(Analog)

WAA0007-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

WAA0007-IBU

WAA0007-LN

WAA0007-OG

WAA0007-PP

WDA0001-GY

WDA0001-WE

Watch Module

Slap-on analog watch with silicon strap, alloy case and 
shiny hands. Imprint on dial. Shower proof only.

Size: 4.4 x 28 x 1.6
Print Size: dia 22mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen / Laser engraving
 Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: PSL design box



03

117

SLAP ON WATCH ROUND 
(Digital)
WDA0001-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

WDA0001-OG

WAA0007-PP

WAA0007-IBU
WAA0007-WE

WAA0007-GY

WDA0001-LN 

Worldwide Copyright, Design Patent:
HK Design Registration no.:0901288.9, 
PRC Design Registration no.:200930205931.5, 
EU Design Registration no.:001600560-0001, 
USA Design Registration no.:29/341,810, 
Australia Design Registration : Patent Pending 
US utility patent: Patent Pending
 

Watch Module

Slap-on digital watch with silicon strap. 
Hour , mins  and seconds ( 12/24h )mode. Month and date 
indication. Shower proof only.

Size: 4.4 x 28 x 1.6
Print Size: 6.5 x 4.5mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen / Laser engraving
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL design box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



118

03

MINI SLAP ON WATCH
(Analog)
WAA0042-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE 

mini slap on watch

slap on watch

WAA0042-PP

WAA0042-WE

WAA0042-OG

WAA0042-IBU

WAA0042-LN

Watch Module

A smaller version of the popular Slap On Watch. 

Size: Strap 22.6 x 3.3 x 2.1 cm                                                                     
Print Size: Dial Dia 18 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen / Laser engraving
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design box

Standard watch module only



Worldwide Copyright, Design Patent:
HK Design Registration no.:0901288.9, 
PRC Design Registration no.:200930205931.5, 
EU Design Registration no.:001600560-0001, 
USA Design Registration no.:29/341,810, 
Australia Design Registration : Patent Pending 
US utility patent: Patent Pending
 

03

119

WAA0042-GY

WDA0012-OG

WDA0012-GY WDA0012-PP

WDA0012-IBU

WDA0012-LN

WDA0012-WE

MINI SLAP ON WATCH
(Digital)
WDA0012-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE 

Watch Module

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces

Mini version of the Slap on Watch with digital watch module. 
Shower proof.

Size: 22.6 x 3.3 x 2.1 cm 
Print Size: 7 x 7 mm
Print Tech:  Silkscreen / Laser engraving
Battery: Including 1 utton cell
Packaging: PSL Design Box

Standard watch module only



120

03

MEMO DIGITAL
CK5085-WE 

NEW

Design Patent

CK5085-WE

Watch Module

Mini white board for writing memos on your desk. Including 
black color marker and digital clock module.

Size: 10 x 10 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: 30 x 13 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: New PSL design box

*Artwork for reference only

Clip Holder
(Clips are not included)



03

121

MEMO ANALOG
CK5084-WE 

NEW

Design Patent

CK5084-WE

m
em

o

Watch Module

Mini white board for writing memos on your desk. Including 
black color marker and analog clock module.

Size: 10 x 10 x 1.6 cm
Print Size: 30 x 13 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: New PSL design box



122

03

co
nn

ec
t 
th

e 
d

o
ts

Watch Module

*Colour & Artwork for reference only

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



03

123

CONNECT THE DOTS I 
KIT-SB13-WEGY  (WAA0043-WE, ST5013-GY)

CONNECT THE DOTS III
KIT-SB23-GYGY  (ST5014-GY, ST5013-GY)

CONNECT THE DOTS II
KIT-SB12-WEGY  (WAA0043-WE, ST5014-GY)

Design Patent

Watch Module

Stationery balls made of silicon with analog watch module and clip 
holder function. Simply connect them (magnetic) and create your 
own stationery series on your desk! 

Size: 9.7 x 4.9 x 5.0 cm
Print Size: Dial Dia 22 mm ; PVC plate 27 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PVC Box

Stationery balls made of silicone with clip holder and memo holder 
function. Simply connect them (magnetic) and create your own 
stationery series on your desk! 

Size: 9.7 x 4.9 x 5.0 cm
Print Size: PVC plate 27 mm ;  PVC plate 27 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: PVC Box

Stationery balls made of silicone with analog watch module and 
memo holder function. Simply connect them (magnetic) and create 

your own stationery series on your desk! 

Size: 9.7 x 4.9 x 5.0 cm
Print Size: Dial Dia 22 mm ; PVC plate 27 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: PVC Box

Pen & memo card are not included

Clips, pen & memo card are not included

Clips are not included



124

03

SILICEOUS
Analog: WAA0027-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE
Digital: WDA0007-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

 WDA0007

WAA0027

Watch Module

Trendy silicon necklace, 60 cm, with Japanese high accuracy quartz 
movement and alloy case. Imprint on dial. Showerproof only. 

Size: dia 4 .0 x 1.0 cm, necklace 60cm
Print Size: dia 22 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



03

125

WAA0033 

S. WATCH
Analog: WAA0033-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE 
Digital: WDA0009-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE

WDA0009

Design Patent

Watch Module

Silicon sports watch with buckle mechanism. Imprint on dial. 
Showerproof only.

Size: Case dia 38 mm
Print Size: dia 22 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



126

03

SPOON
NW63-WE/BU/RD/YW

NW63

Design Patent

Watch Module

Alloy watch case  with environmentally friendly silicon rubber 
housing and safetypin or clip construction. High accuracy Japanese 
analog quartz movement.  Shower proof construction.

Size: 4.1 x 1.3 x 8.6 cm
Print Size: 22 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL design PVC box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



03

127

NURSE WATCH (Digital)  
WDA0003-WE/GY/RD/BU

NURSE WATCH (Analog)
WAA0009-WE/GY/RD/BU

WAA0009

WDA0003

Watch Module

Trendy nurse watch with high accuracy digital quartz movement 
and alloy case. The  nurse watch can be detached from the logoplate 
which has a double function as clip. Shower proof only.  Hour , mins , 

second ( 12/24h ) mode - month and  date indication.

Size: 4.5 x 11 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: 6.5x4.5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen 

Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL design box

Trendy nurse watch with high accuracy analog quartz 
movement and alloy case. The  nurse watch can be detached 
from the logoplate which has a double function as clip. 
Shower proof only.

Size: 4.5 x 11 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: Dia : 22 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen 
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL design box

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces



128

04

128128128128

Watch

“ 74% has at least one promotional product in their work 
area.” 

Source:  “the eff ectiveness of promotional products as an advertising medium ” a Market 

Inc study 2009 

“People who receive a promotional product have a 
signifi cantly more positive opinion about a business.” 

Source:  “promotional products’ impact on brand/company image ” An Experimental  

Study by PPAI

watch



04

129

More than a Time Piece

Watch | Philippe Pechard

Of Danish origin and founded in 1985, Philippe Pechard is a brand with the 
philosophy that high quality designer watches should be accessible for a wider 
audience then it is today. Without sacrifi cing looks, material or precision nor quality 
Philippe Pechard has perfected the formula to make the dream come true.

Much like the Industrial Revolution also Philippe Pechard will turn the industry of 
watch selling upside down. Utilizing the decades of experience in production of high 
quality watches and by using only top quality parts to guarantee precision we are 
now able to deliver a designer watch to the wider audience.

Philippe Pechard as a gift has a unique high perceived value, just for those you hold 
dear. If required a personal inscription can be applied to the case back. 



130

04

RU59-SL RU59-RG

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� COLLOSEUM �
Multi function high accuracy Japan quartz movement • Stainless steel case • Brush fi nishing 
•  Mineral glass • Oil pressure dial with raised index • Leather strap • Stainless steel bucket • 

Calender function • Diamond cut hands • Water resistant up to 10 ATM
Size: case 44 mm dia • Print Size: 8x2 mm 

Print Tech: Silkscreen • Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Philippe Pechard PU Leather black box



04

131

RU59M-SL RU59M-RG

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� VANTAGE �
Multi function high accuracy Japan quartz movement • Stainless steel case • Brush fi nishing 

•  Date • Dual time • Mineral glass • Oil pressure dial with raised index • Leather strap • Stainless 
steel bucket • Diamond cut hands • Water resistant up to 10 ATM

Size: case 44 mm dia • Print Size: 8x2 mm 
Print Tech: Silkscreen • Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: Philippe Pechard PU Leather black box



132

04

RU57-BK RU57-WE

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� VANTAGE DT �
Analog dual time watch with high accuracy Japan movement • Stainless steel case • Brush 
fi nish • Date • Dual time • Mineral glass • Oil pressure dial with raised index • Leather strap • 

Stainless steel bucket •  Diamond cut hands • Water resistant up to 10 ATM
Size: case 44 mm dia • Print Size: 11x2.5mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen , Labelling • Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Philippe Pechard PU Leather black box



04

133

RU57M-BK RU57M-WE

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� BLACK TIE �
High accuracy Japan quartz movement •  Stainless steel case • Brush fi nishing • Small second 

hands • Large date indication •  Mineral glass • Oil pressure dial with raised index • Leather strap • 
Stainless steel bucket • Diamond cut hands • Water resistant up to 10 ATM 

• Size: case 44 mm dia • Print Size: 16x4 mm 
Print Tech: Silkscreen , 3D Mirror • Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: Philippe Pechard PU Leather black box



134

04

WAS0067-WEWAS0067-BK

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� NOBILITY �
Luxurious watch • Stainless Steel case • Date indicator • Genuine leather strap • Japan movement 

• Diamond cut hands • Oil pressure dial with raised index •  Water resistant up to 10 ATM • Size: 
Case dia 4.4 cm • Print Size: 12 x 4 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen / 3D mirror • Battery: Included 1 button cell • Packaging: Philippe Pechard 
PU leather black box



04

135

WAS0065-BK WAS0065-SL

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� GENUINE �
Luxurious watch • Stainless Steel case • Date indicator • Genuine leather strap • Japan movement 

• Diamond cut hands • Oil pressure dial with raised index •  Water resistant up to 10 ATM • Size: 
Case dia 4.4 cm • Print Size: 12 x 4 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen / 3D mirror • Battery: Included 1 button cell • Packaging: Philippe Pechard 
PU leather black box



136

04

WAS0002-WE

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� Lady Colloseum �
Lady watch • Stainless steel case •  Date calender • Genuine leather strap • Japan movement • 

Diamond cut hands • Oil pressure dial with raised index • Water resistant up to 10 ATM
Size: Dia 32mm • Print Size: 7 x 2.3 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen • Battery: Included 1 buttoncell
Packaging: Philippe Pechard PU Leather black box



04

137

WAS0004-WE

Watch | Philippe Pechard

� Lady Black Tie �
Lady watch • Stainless steel case • Small seconds hands •  Genuine leather strap • Japan movement • 

Oil pressure dial with raised index • Diamond cut hands • Water resistant up to 10 ATM
Size: Dia 32mm • Print Size: 12 x 3.5 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen / labelling • Battery: Included 1 buttoncell
Packaging: Philippe Pechard PU Leather black box



138

04

EXPOSURE
WAA0046-GY/WE

WAA0046-GY

WAA0046-WE

STYLISSIMO
WAA0036-GY/PK/WE

WAA0036-GY

WAA0036-WE

WAA0036-PK

Watch | Trend

Elegant bracelet watch made from silicone. The 
various colors and exchangeable watch module 
create numerous possibilities for this watch. 

Size: 22.0 x 1.8 x 3.2 cm
Print Size: Dial Dia 18 mm ; S.S. Plate Dia 11 mm
Print Tech: Dial Silkscreen / 3D mirror ; S.S. Plate Laser 
Engraving / Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag

MOQ customised colour: 200 pieces

Innovative design watch with buckle located under the 
watch case. Silicon strap.

Size: 4.2 x 2.6 cm
Print Size:  21 x 21 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag



04

139

WAS0007-WE

ELEGANCE
WAS0007-WE

TIMES SQUARE  (Ladies)
WAA0001-WE1/WE2

WAA0001-WE2

WAA0001-WE1

RY12-WE1

NINE TO FIVE
RY12-WE1

NEW

Watch | Trend

Lady watch • Stainless steel case • Japanese high 
accuracy multi function analog quartz movement • 
Date • Day • 24hrs • White leather strap • 5 ATM

Size: Dia 36 mm
Print Size: Dia 26 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen / 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP Tin box

Lady watch • Alloy case • High accuracy analog quartz 
movement • White colour PU leather strap • White dial 

Size: 39 x 39 mm
Print Size: Dia 24mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: bubble bag

MTP watch with Japanese quartz movement, mineral glass, 
calendar function, sunray dial with luminous raised index 

and leather strap. 3 ATM.

Size: case 3.8 cm dia
Print Size: dia 30 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Including 1 button cell

Packaging: MTP tin box



140

04

RU31-WE

RU31-RG

CAPITAL
RU31-WE/RG

RU33-SL

RU33M-SL

ENERGY
RU33-SL / RU33M-SL

Watch | Trend

Analog watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz movement • Stainless 
steel case • Leather strap with stainless steel buckle • Mineral glass • 
Raised index dial • Calendar function • Water resistant up to 5 ATM

Size: case 45 mm dia
Print Size: 33 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen , 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

Analog sports watch  (RU33-SL) 
Executive chonograph watch (RU33M-SL)
High accuracy Japanese quartz movement • Stainless steel case • 
Leather strap • Mineral glass • Raised index dial • Calender function • 
Water resistant up to 5 ATM

Size: case 44 mm dia
Print Size: 28 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen,3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box



NEW

04

141

RY09-BK

RY09BK-BK

RY11-BK1

RY11-BN1

NINE TO FIVE
RY11-BK1/BN1

STADIUM
RY09BK-BK
RY09-BK

Watch | Trend

MTP watch with Japanese quartz movement, mineral 
glass, calendar function, sunray dial with luminous raised 
index and leather strap. 3 ATM.

Size: case 4.1 cm dia 
Print Size: dia 34 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

MTP watch with Japanese quartz movement, calendar 
function, oil pressure dial, luminous raised index and PU 
strap. 3 ATM.

Size: case 4.1 cm dia
Print Size: dia 31 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

NEW



142

04

RU61-WE

RU61-BK

RU62-WE

RU62-BK

ARCHITECT ( Ladies) 
RU62-BK/WE

ARCHITECT (Gents)
RU61-BK/WE

Watch | Trend

Analog watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Mineral glass • Shiny raised index • Day and 
date indication • Stainless steel case with shiny fi nishing •  
Executive black silicon strap • Water resistant up to 5 ATM

Size: case 40 mm
Print Size: 28 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

Analog watch •  High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Mineral glass • Shiny raised index • Day and 

date indication • Stainless steel case with shiny fi nishing • 
Executive black silicon strap • Water resistant up to 5 ATM

Size: case 35 mm
Print Size: 25 mm dia

Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: MTP tin box



04

143

WAA0005-WE

WAA0005-BK WAA0005-BN

WAA0003-BN

WAA0003-BK

TIMES SQUARE  (Gents)
WAA0003-BN/BK

BIG BEN
WAA0005-WE/BK/BN

Watch | Trend

Classic watch • Alloy case • High accuracy analog quartz 
movement • Black & brown colour PU leather strap • White 
dial 

Size: 32 x 47 mm
Print Size: 20 x 30 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag

Trend watch • Alloy case • High accuracy analog quartz 
movement • White / black colour PU leather strap • White 
/ sunray dial 

Size: Dia 48 mm
Print Size: Dia 39 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Baterry: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag



144

04

USM6120-BK

USM6120-WE

FLASH USB WATCH
USM6120-BK/WE

MODERN JAZZ USB WATCH
USM6027-BK

USM6027-BK            

Watch | Trend

Analog USB watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Plastic case covered by stainless steel mask • With 
brushed silver fi nishing • Mineral glass • Executive black leather 

strap • Showerproof

Size: case 42 mm
Print Size: 27 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen , 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: MTP tin box

Analog USB watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz movement • Plastic case 
covered by stainless steel mask with brushed silver fi nishing • Mineral glass • 
Shiny raised index • Executive black PU strap • Showerproof

Size: case 43.5x35.9 mm
Print Size: 29x24 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen , 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box



04

145

PZ11-GY

PZ19-SL

PZ19-YW

PZ11-BK

OUTDOORSMAN
PZ19-SL/YW

PULSE WATCH
PZ11-BK/GY

Watch | Sport

UV watch • Real time display watch • 12/24 hours 
• Calendar • Alarm • Time alert • Stopwatch • Heart 

rate calculator function •  EL backlight.

Size: 240 mm
Print Size: 5 x 10 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: PSL Design silver paper box

Calorie and pulse watch • PU strap • Measures the heart rate and 
calorie burned while exercising • Also offers time, calendar, alarm and 

stopwatch function • 3 ATM.

Size: 22 x 25 mm
Print Size: 8 x 3 mm
Print Tech: Padprint

Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Brown paper giftbox



146

04

CLEAR ROUND
PZ37-SL/BK 

CLEAR ROUND CHRONO
PZ37M-SL/BK  

PZ37-BK

PZ37M-BK

PZ37-SL

Watch | Sport

Stylish analog MTP watch with high accuracy Japanese 
movement, clear case with stainless steel ring, calendar 
function and silicone strap. 5 ATM.

Size: case 4.3 cm dia
Print Size: dia 27 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

Stylish chronograph MTP watch with high accuracy 
Japanese movement, clear case with stainless steel ring, 
calendar function and silicone strap. 5 ATM.

Size: case 4.3 cm dia
Print Size: dia 27 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

PZ37M-SL



04

147

DUAL POWER
WAB0015-BK

DAILY
WAB0017-BK/BU/OG

NEW

NEW

WAB0017-BU

WAB0017-BK

WAB0017-OG

Watch | Sport

Solar watch with Japanese quarz movement. If the light is 
not suffi  cient a dual power circuit switches to botton cell 
power. Including rotational top ring, mineral glass, raised 
luminous index dial and silicone strap. 3 ATM.

Size: case 4.2 cm dia
Print Size: dia 26.5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

MTP watch with Japanese quartz movement, rotational top 
ring, mineral glass, white index, calendar, sunray dial and 
silicone strap. 3ATM.

Size: case 4.2 cm dia
Print Size: dia 26 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box



148

04

RT83-BK

GLOBAL
RT83-BK

NINE TO FIVE
RY11M-SL 

RY11M-SL

Watch | Sport

World time watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Stainless steel case • Dual tone fi nishing • Silicon 
strap • World-time ring • Mineral glass • Luminous index dial • 

Water resistant up to 5 ATM

Size: Case 47 dia
Print Size: 32 mm dia

Print Tech: Silkscreen , 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: MTP tin box

Timeless gents watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Shiny silver brass case • Stainless steel strap • 
Mineral glass • Sunray dial • Raised index • Water resistant up  
to 30 meters.

Size: 41 mm dia
Print Size: 34 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box



04

149

POINTER
RT81-SL/BK1
RT82-SL/BK1

RT82-SL

RT82-BK1

RT81-SL

RT81-BK1

NEW

Watch | Sport

MTP watch with Japanese quartz movement, rotational top ring, 
mineral glass, matte black / white dial with luminous raised index and 
stainless steel band. 5 ATM.

Size: case 4.3 cm dia (RT81)
Size: case 3.5 cm dia (RT82)
Print Size: 32.5 mm dia (RT81)
Print Size: 27 mm dia (RT82)
Print Tech: Silkscreen , 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box



150

04

CIRCUMFERENCE
WAB0007-SL

ROLLICK
WAB0011-SL

ROUNDABOUT
WAB0009-SL

WAB0007-SL

WAB0011-SL

WAB0009-SL

Watch | Sport

Sports watch with brass case, silicone strap, rotating top ring, 
analog quartz movement and silver dial. 3 ATM. 

Size: 25.5 x 4.1 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: Dia. 26 mm, Silicone belt 4 x 40 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Battery: Including 1 button cell

Packaging: Bubble bag

Sports watch with brass case, silicone strap, fi xed 
top ring, analog quartz movement and silver dial. 

3 ATM. 

Size: 25.5 x 4.1 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: Dia. 26 mm, Silicone belt 4 x 40 mm

Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Battery: Including 1 button cell

Packaging: Bubble bag

Sports watch with brass case, silicone strap, fi xed top ring, 
analog quartz movement and silver dial. 3 ATM. 

Size: 25.5 x 4.1 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: Dia. 26 mm, Silicone belt 4 x 40 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag



04

151

ATHLETE
WAB0013-WE

SYNERGY
PZ21M-OG/BU/BK

PZ21M-BU

WAB0013-WE

PZ21M-OG
PZ21M-BK

Watch | Sport

Sports watch with brass case, silicone strap, 
rotating top ring, analog quartz movement and 
silver dial. 3 ATM. 

Size: 25.5 x 4.1 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: Dia. 26 mm, Silicone belt 4 x 40 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving
Battery: Including 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag

Stylish analog watch • High accuracy Japanese 
quartz movement • Domed mineral glass • Sunray 
dial • Plastic case covered by stainless steel mask • 
PU strap •  Calendar function • Water resistant up 
to 3 ATM

Size: Case 39 mm dia
Print Size: 26.5 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP design watch pouch



152

04

NV33-SL     

NV34-SL

NW47-SL      NW48-SL      

SLIM I
NW47-SL / NW48-SL

TRENDY I
NX39 / NX40

BAILEY
NV33-SL / NV34-SL

NX39      
NX40    

Watch | Executive

Elegant analog gents watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Shiny fi nishing silver alloy case • Genuine leather stap • 
Raised index • Sunray dial • Shower proof construction

Size: 37.7 mm dia (NW47-SL)
Size: 29.5 mm dia (NW48-SL)
Print Size: 24 mm dia (NW47-SL)
Print Size: 17 mm dia (NW48-SL)
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag

Executive analog gents watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Brush fi nishing alloy case • Genuine leather strap • Raised 

index on silver dial • Shower proof construction

Size: 27.4 x 30 mm (NX39)
Size: 21 x24 mm(NX40)

Print Size: 18.5 x 18.5 mm (NX39)
Print Size: 14.5 x 14.5 mm(NX40)

Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell

Packaging: Bubble bag

Executive analog gents watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • PU leather strap • Shiny silver plated alloy case • 
Raised index • Shower proof construction

Size: 33 x34.5 mm (NV33-SL) 
Size: 25.7 x 26.7 mm (NV34-SL)
Print Size: 24 x 25.5 mm (NV33-SL)
Print Size: 19 x 20 mm (NV34-SL)
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag



04

153

MODERN JAZZ
RS85M-RD/BK

RS85M-RD

RS85M-BK

CHAIRMAN II
RS21-BK

RS21-BK            

Watch | Executive

Fashion meets traditional style in this executive watch • High 
accuracy Japanese quartz movement • Calendar Indicator •  
Stainless steel case with brushed silver finishing • Integrated 
black and red leather strap • Mineral glass • Raised index dial • 
Water resistant up to 3 ATM.

Size: case 41.5x31mm
Print Size: 29 x 24mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: MTP tin box

Analog watch • High accuracy Japanese quartz 
movement • Brushed stainless steel case • Leather 
strap • 3 ATM water resistant

Size: 39.8 mm dia
Print Size: 28.5 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen, 3D Mirror
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag



154

04

NV31-BK

NV32-BK

NV31-SL

NV32-SL

PARADISE
NV31/NV32-SL/BK

NV27-SL1
NV27-RD1

NV27-RD2

NV27-SL2

NV27-BU2

NV27-BU1

NV27-BK1

SUNRISE
NV27-SL1/BK1/RD1/BU1

COCKTAIL
NV27-SL2//RD2/BU2

Watch | Executive

Stylish analog gents watch. Matt fi nishing alloy case 
with genuine leather strap.

Size: Case 41.5 mm dia. (NV31)
Size: Case 30.5 mm dia. (NV32)
Print Size: Dial 28 mm dia. (NV31)
Print Size: Dial 19 mm dia. (NV32)
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag

Unisex analog sports watch • High accuracy Japanese 
quartz movement • Colourful sunray dial • Matt silver 
alloy case •  PU strap (NV27-1) / Velcro strap (NV27-2) • 
Shower proof contruction

Size: 38 mm dia
Print Size: 28.2mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag



04

155

FUNKY I
SSQ66-GN

FUNKY
BF35A-BU/GY 

SSQ66-GN

BF35A-GY

BF35A-BU

Watch | Children

Funky analog watch with high accuracy Japanese 
quartz movement and PVC strap. 

Size: 34 mm dia
Print Size: 15 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag

Unisex plastic watch with high accuracy Japanese 
quartz movement and PVC strap. 

Size: 33.5 mm dia
Print Size: 27 mm dia
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Battery: Included 1 button cell
Packaging: Bubble bag

*A
rt

w
o
rk

 fo
r 

re
fe

re
nc

e 
o
nl

y

*A
rt

w
o
rk

 fo
r 

re
fe

re
nc

e 
o
nl

y



156

04

www.mixnmatchonline.com

Watch | Mix n Match

01
Gents: Case Size: ø42mm, Print size: ø34.5mm
Unisex: Case Size: ø36mm, Print size: ø30mm
Ladies: Case Size: ø29.5mm, Print size: ø25mm
Finishing: Shiny / Matt

02
Gents: Case Size: ø40mm, Print size: ø34.5mm
Unisex: Case Size: ø35mm, Print size: ø30mm
Ladies: Case Size: ø30mm, Print size: ø25mm
Finishing: Shiny / Matt

Create your own watch style by selecting a case style / size / fi nishing

m
ix

 n
 m

at
ch

Ever thought about creating your own timepiece? The 
mystery is revealed. Just follow the steps and create your 
own timepiece.

Our mix & match watch program off ers you thousands of 
customisation possibilities for one and the same spectacular 
price. Out of this program we have already selected the 
most popular combinations for your reference. 

Creating a timepiece has never been this much fun and 
better yet, it doesn’t get any easier than this! 
 

Minimum Quantity: 250 pieces



04

157

www.mixnmatchonline.com

01 02 03 04 05

06 07 08 09 10

01

01

02

02

03

03

04

04

05

05

06

06

07

07 08 09

Watch | Mix n Match

imprint colour 1 imprint colour 2

Select your dial design and choose any colour combination

choose dial colour and fi nishing

Select the watch hands

Select your PU leather strap

Brush Matt Sunray Plain



158

04 Watch | Mix n Match

Assemble all elements together to fi nish your 
own design timepiece!

Or choose one of  the mixnmatch standard watches.

*Artwork for reference only



04

159

FREEMIND
G-01M-05M-01-03
(WAA0025G-BK)

IDEA
G-02S-01S-04-01
(WAA0023G-GY)

CREATIVITY
G-02S-01P-07-02
(WAA0023G-YW)

RANDOM
U-01M-04B-04-05
(WAA0025U-SL)

IDEOLOGY
U-02S-02P-05-04
(WAA0023U-WE)

FREESTYLE
U-02S-07S-03-03
(WAA0023U-BK)

FASHION
L-01M-06P-07-08
(WAA0026L-WE)

BEAUTY
L-02S-09P-06-07
(WAA0024L-WE)

Watch | Mix n Match



160

04 Watch | Packaging

WATCH BOX PAPER
A191
Watch box paper 

Size: 14 x 5.5 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 100 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

PILL SHAPE WATCH BOX PLASTIC
SP101A-GN/GY/OG/LBU/BU
Watch box plastic in pill shape

Size: 15.5 x 5.5 x 2.8 cm
Print Size: 40 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Padprint / Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

WATCH BOX PAPER
P7  
Watch box paper 

26.2 x 6.2 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 150 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: white paper sleeve

ROUND WATCH TIN BOX
J013
Round tin watch box with sponge inlay

Size: 109 x 45 mm
Print Size: 70 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

ROUND WATCH TIN BOX
J022
Round tin watch box with sponge inlay

Size: 109 x 65 mm
Print Size: 70 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

DELUXE WATCH PAPER BOX
D059
Deluxe paper watch giftbox for watch

Size: 95 x 72 x 65 mm
Print Size: 80 x 50 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

* Packaging only available 
including watch



04

161

Watch | Packaging

WATCH BOX PLASTIC TIN LID
D040
Plastic watch box with tin lid and 
sponge inlay

Size: 9.5 x 7 cm
Print Size: 80 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

WATCH BOX PLASTIC
D033
Watch box plastic

Size: 24.8 x 5 x 1.5 cm
Print Size: 200 x 30 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: white paper sleeve

VELVET POUCH
C004 
Velvet pouch

Size: 24 x 6.6 x 0.2 cm
Print Size: 50 x 230 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen

WATCH GIFT BOX
BX5002-BK
Giftbox for watch

Size: 8 x 10.5 x 6 cm
Print Size: 80 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

WATCH GIFT BOX
BX5004-BK
Giftbox for watch (set)

Size: 12 x 10.5 x 6 cm
Print Size: 100 x 30 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

MTP design watch pouch MTP tin box

* Packaging only available 
including watch



162

05

PB5107-WE

PB5107-OG

PB5107-LN

PB5107-IBU

PB5107-GY

Writing Instruments

“Customers who received a promotional product expressed 
more good will towards the company and its people.” 

Source:  “build customer goodwill with promotional products ” Study by Baylor University 1992 

“ 76.1% of the respondents could recall the advertiser’s name 
on the product that they had received in the past 12 months.” 

Source:  “promotional products: impact, exposure and influence” a L.J. Market Research 2004 

writing instruments

MOQ customised colour: 500 pieces



05

163

PENSIL MINI
PB5106-GY/LN/IBU/OG/PP/WE

PENSIL
PB5107-GY/LN/IBU/OG/PP/WE

PB5106-WE

PB5106-IBU

PB5106-LN

PB5106-PP

PB5106-GY

PB5106-OG

PB5107-PP

Writing Instruments

Metal pen in trendy silicone jacket. Mini version. 
Turn to open.

Size: 11.6 x 1.05 x 1.25 cm
Print Size: 4 x 30 mm
Print Tech: Laser engraving, Silkscreen
Packaging: PSL Design Box

Metal pen in trendy silicone jacket. Turn to open.

Size: Size: 14.0 x 1.0 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: 4 x 30 mm, 4 x 22 mm 

Print Tech: Laser engraving, Silkscreen, Mirror Logo
Packaging: PSL Design Box

MOQ customised colour: 500 pieces



164

05

TITAN
PB5075-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK

LUNAR
PB5100-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK

PB5075-PK

PB5100-PK

PB5075-BU

PB5100-BU

PB5075-WE

PB5100-WE

PB5075-SL

PB5100-SL

PB5075-BK

PB5100-BK

Writing Instruments

Brass ballpoint pen. Black writing.

Size: 1.35 x 13.2 cm
Print Size: 15 x 8.5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen,  Laser engraving,  Mirror logo
Packaging: Bubble bag

Brass ballpoint pen. Black writing.

Size: 13.5 x 1.3 cm dia
Print Size: 7.5 x 38 mm 

Print Tech: Silkscreen,  Laser engraving,  Mirror logo
Packaging: Bubble bag



05

165

PB5101-BK

PB5103-BK

PB5099-BK

PB5101-WE

PB5103-WE

PB5099-WE

PB5101-PK

PB5103-PK

PB5099-PK

PB5101-SL

PB5103-SL

PB5099-SL

PB5101-BU

PB5103-BU

PB5099-BU

ERA
PB5103-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK

ELITE
PB5101-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK

APOLLO
PB5099-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK

Writing Instruments

Mini brass ballpoint pen. Black writing.

Size: 10.8 x 1 cm dia
Print Size: 40 x 6 mm 

Print Tech: Silkscreen,  Laser engraving,  Mirror logo
Packaging: Bubble bag

Mini brass ballpoint pen. Black writing.

Size: 10.4 x 1 cm dia
Print Size: 7.0 x 40 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen,  Laser engraving,  Mirror logo
Packaging: Bubble bag

Mini brass ballpoint pen. Black writing.

Size: 10.2 x 1.3 cm dia
Print Size: 7.5 x 12 mm 
Print Tech: Silkscreen, Laser engraving,  Mirror logo
Packaging: Bubble bag



166

05

KINGSTON
PR5086-SL/BK

PR5086-SL

PR5086-BK

BRIGHTON
PR5085-SL/BK

CAVALIER
PR5084-SL/BK

PR5085-SL

PR5085-BK

PR5084-SL

PR5084-BK

Writing Instruments

Simple design aluminium roller ballpoint pen, 
black writing, with magnetic closing and with matt 

fi nishing

Size: 1.5 x 13.6 cm
Print Size: 6 x 20 mm ; 6 x 25 mm

Print Tech: Laser engraving, Padprint
Packaging: Bubble bag

Simple design aluminium roller ballpoint pen, 
black writing, with magnetic closing and matt 
fi nishing

Size: 1.5 x 13.6 cm
Print Size: 6.5 x 25 mm ; 6.5 x 40 mm
Print Tech: Laser engraving, Padprint
Packaging: Bubble bag

Simple design aluminium roller ballpoint pen, 
black writing, with magnetic closing and matt 
fi nishing

Size: 1.3 x 1.6 x 13.2 cm
Print Size: 6 x 40 mm ; 6 x 50 mm 
Print Tech: Laser engraving, Padprint
Packaging: Bubble bag



05

167

PEN PAL
PB5111-SL/GU/BK

NEW

NEW KENT
PB5110-SL/GU/BK

PB5110-SL

PB5111-SL

PB5111-BK PB5111-GU

PB5110-GU

PB5110-BK

Writing Instruments

Universal pen with engraved top and slim 
pen body.

Size: 13.4 x 1.2 cm
Print Size: Top plate dia 7 mm / 

Upper barrel 25 x 7.5 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, mirror logo, 

laser engraving
Packaging: Polybag

Pen suitable for daily writing as well as tablet 
computer inputting.

Size: 13 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: Upper barrel 38 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, mirror logo, laser engraving
Packaging: Polybag



168

05

PB358-BK

PB358-SL

PR5042-SL

PR5042-BK

PB202-SL

QUANTUM
PB358-SL/BK

LOTUS
PR5042-SL/BK

SPRING
PB202-SL

Writing Instruments

Solid brass case ballpoint pen with polished 
translucent lacquer, chrome plating and rubber 

grip. Black writing

Size: 1.2 x 13.95 cm
Print Size: 30 x 7.5 mm

Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: Plastic poly bag

A timeless design rollerball pen with deep 
translucent black lacquer barrel, black writing

Size: 1.4 x 13.5 cm
Print Size: 15 x 8 mm

Print Tech: Mirror logo, Padprint
Packaging: Bubble bag

A streamlined brass case ballpoint pen with spring 
clip. Highly polished silver lacquer with chrome 

plated appointments, black writing

Size: 1.2 x 13.4 cm
Print Size: 20 x 7.5 mm

Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: Poly bag



05

169

PB7360-BU

PB5109-SL

PB5109-GU

PB5109-BK

PB5108-GU

PB5108-BK

PB5108-SL

PB7360-BK

REGAL
PB7360-BU/BK

FRANKLIN
PB5108-SL/GU/BK

LINCOLN
PB5109-SL/GU/BK

NEW

NEW

Writing Instruments

A clean and minimal design solid brass case 
ballpoint pen with highly polished black laquer, 
black writing

Size: 1.2 x 13.52 cm
Print Size: 37 x 7.5 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: Bubble bag

Universal pen with engraved clip and 
matching top. Black writing.

Size: 13.6 x 1.1 cm
Print Size: Clip 2 x 40 mm / Top plate dia 7 
mm /  Upper barrel 60 x 7 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen, mirror logo, laser 
engraving
Packaging: Polybag

Designer pen with MCS (magnetic capping 
system) and engraved ring.

Size: 13.5 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: Ring 6 x 39 mm / 
Upper barrel 18 x 5 mm
Print Tech: Mirror logo
Packaging: Polybag



170

05 Writing Instruments | Packaging

POUCH001
Velvet pouch with silver paper box 
Size: 15 x 2.5 x 1.4 cm
Print Size: 15 x 100 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen on paper box
Packaging: Silver paper box

POUCH003
Velvet pouch with silver box for 
pocket size pen
Size: 12 x 2.6 x 1.3 cm
Print Size: 10 x 80 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen on paper box
Packaging: Silver paper box

BX5001-BK
Pen packaging
Size: 3.5 x 17.3 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 120 x 12 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

BX5003-BK
Pen packaging for pen sets
Size: 5.5 x 17.3 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 120 x 20 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

POUCH002
PU pouch for set pens
Size: 16 x 4.9 x 2.5 cm
Print Size: 5 x 15 mm
Print Tech: Padprint

* Packaging only available including pen



05

171

Writing Instruments | Packaging

D029
Plastic transparent tube
Size: 2.3 x 14.5 cm
Print Size: 6 x 50 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: Silver paper box

BOX008
Tin box with black EVA inlay
Size: 18 x 5.8 x 2.4 cm
Print Size: 20 x 100 mm
Print Tech: Silkscreen
Packaging: White paper sleeve

BOX007
White plastic pen  box
Size: 16.8 x 4.2 x 2 cm
Print Size: 10 x 90 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White paper sleeve

TUBE001
Tube shape pen packaging, plastic.
Size: 25 x 25 x 145 mm
Print Size: 7 x 40 mm
Print Tech: Padprint
Packaging: White paper box

* Packaging only available including pen



172

06 Print Technologies

Pad print
Pad printing is a decorating method 
suitable for nearly every surface, 
shape or size. Through the use of 
different pad shapes, it is possible 
to print diverse shapes and forms 
in one or more colors. Fast and 
economical, this is one of the 
most popular and used printing 
techniques although ink adhesion 
can’t be guaranteed on all metal 
items.    

Silk screen
Silk screen can be used only on flat 
surfaces. It is possible to print one 
or more colors on most articles. 
Together with pad printing the 
most used printing technique and 
a good solution to print logos and 
advertising messages.

Water transfer
Water Transfer Printing can be applied 
to  materials such as plastics, metals, 
wood, etc and is able to coat complex 
three dimensional shapes with very 
high quality. It creates new color and 
appearance on the printed product 
and enhances its value.

Digital
Digital printing is the reproduction of 
digital images on a physical surface. 
Not all logo shapes are suitable 
because of the complexity of non 
basic shapes. Digital prints are made 
in high resolution full color imprint.    

Embossing
In regular printing or an engraving, 
plates are pressed against the surface 
to leave an imprint. In embossing 
however, the pressing raises the 
surfaces adding a new dimension 
to the object, creating a relief. 
Embossing gives a refined an luxury 
touch to the item.     

Doming
In doming a sticker is equipped with 
a dual component resin layer (epoxy). 
This layer is crystal clear, protecting 
the image below and transforming 
graphics into visually appealing 
three-dimensional decorative items. 
A prestigious way to communicate 
any message.



06

173

Print Technologies

Mirror Logo
A unique technology in the market. 
This process electroplates the barrel 
and creates a mirror logo effect on 
the surface. A mirror logo gives a 
refined an luxury touch to the item.       

Laser engraving
 Laser engraving is the practice of 
using lasers to engrave or mark an 
object. Despite this complexity, 
very precise and clean engravings 
can be achieved at a high rate. The 
technique does not involve tool bits 
which contact the engraving surface 
and wear out. This is considered 
an advantage over alternative 
engraving technologies where bit 
heads have to be replaced regularly. 
The technique gives an elegant 
and permanent decoration to the 
products it is used on.    

3D Mirror Logo
A unique technology in the market. 
This process creates a raised mirror 
logo through a die-cut shape. A 3D 
mirror logo gives a refined an luxury 
touch to the item.       

Light Up Logo
Light has always played a big 
influence in drawing attention. From 
the spot lights on a podium to the 
lights in emergency exit signs. Light 
guarantees attention and brings your 
message or logo more into focus. So 
Lighten up your promotion and bring 
your company into the spot light 
with your own Lightup logo! 

Laser engraving
 Laser engraving is the practice of using 
lasers to engrave or mark an object. 
Despite this complexity, very precise and 
clean engravings can be achieved at a 
high rate. The technique does not involve 
tool bits which contact the engraving 
surface and wear out. This is considered 
an advantage over alternative engraving 
technologies where bit heads have to be 
replaced regularly. The technique gives an 
elegant and permanent decoration to the 
products it is used on.    



174

06

A191	 160
AT5003-BK	 58
AT5005-BK	 58
AT5006-WE	 60
AT5008-WE	 60
BF35A-BU/GY	 155
BOX007	 171
BOX008	 171
BOX015	 105
BOX017	 105
BX5001-BK	 170
BX5002-BK	 161
BX5003-BK	 170
BX5004-BK	 161
BX5006-SL	 105
C004	 161
CA5021-WE	 57
CK5068-SL/BU/OG	 44
CK5069-SL/BU/OG	 44
CK5073-WE	 42
CK5079-WE/BK	 45
CK5080-WE	 47
CK5082-SL	 48
CK5083-WE	 47
CK5084-WE	 121
CK5085-WE	 120
CK5086-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 41
CK5087-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 41
CM5024-BK	 72
CM5025-WE	 28
CM5026-WE	 43
CM5033-WE	 76
CM5036-SL	 29
CM5037-BK	 28
CM5038-WE	 28
CM5040-WE	 65
CM5044-BK	 25
CM5045-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 27
CM5046-BK	 29
CM5048-WE	 62
CM5051-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 67
CM5052-GY	 30
D029	 171
D033	 161
D040	 161
D059	 160
DP7010-BK	 33
DP7017-BK1	 32
DP7018-BK1	 32
DP7021-SL	 33
DP7022-MBK	 33
DP7025-WE	 31
DP7029-BK	 32
FM5042-RD/BU	 43
G-01M-05M-01-03	 159
G-02S-01P-07-02	 159
G-02S-01S-04-01	 159
GFT0805-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 20
GM5012/BU/BK/WE	 45
HA7009-WE	 57
J013	 160
J022	 160
KC5023-SL	 61
KIT-SB12-WEGY	 123
KIT-SB13-WEGY	 123
KIT-SB23-GYGY	 123
L-01M-06P-07-08	 159
L-02S-09P-06-07	 159
LC5024-BK/WE	 46
LC5026-PK/BK/WE	 46
LED001-WE/BK	 35
LED010A-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 38
LED010-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 38
LS5007-BK/FBK1	 81
LS5011-SL	 82
LS5021-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 80
MB5031-BK	 59
MB5032-WE	 59
MP5048-WE	 24
MP5049-SL/PK/LN/BK	 24
MP5053-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 22
MP5055-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 21
MP5056-BK/SL/WE	 25
NV27-SL1/BK1/RD1/BU1	 154

NV27-SL2/RD2/BU2	 154
NV31-SL/BK	 154
NV32-SL/BK	 154
NV33-SL	 152
NV34-SL	 152
NW47-SL	 152
NW48-SL	 152
NW63-WE/BU/RD/YW	 126
NW65-WE/BU/RD	 52
NX39	 152
NX40	 152
OD5020-WE	 64
OD5053-BK/BU/WE	 36
OD5054-BK	 58
OD5055-RBK	 61
OD5059-SL	 49
OD5060-MX	 36
OD5061-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 110
OD5064-SL	 65
OD5066-GY	 48
P7	 160
PB202-SL	 168
PB358-SL/BK	 168
PB5075-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK	 164
PB5099-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK	 165
PB5100-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK	 164
PB5101-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK	 165
PB5103-BU/PK/WE/SL/BK	 165
PB5106-GY/LN/IBU/OG/PP/OG	 163
PB5107-GY/LN/IBU/OG/PP/OG	 163
PB5108-SL/GU/BK	 169
PB5109-SL/GU/BK	 169
PB5110-SL/GU/BK	 167
PB5111-SL/GU/BK	 167
PB7360-BU/BK	 169
PD5007-RD/WE/BU	 54
PD5011-BK/RD/BU	 54
PD5018-WE/RD/BU	 55
PD5019-SL	 52
PD5022-BK/BU/RD	 55
PD5023-WE	 54
POUCH001	 170
POUCH002	 170
POUCH003	 170
PR5042-SL/BK	 168
PR5084-SL/BK	 166
PR5085-SL/BK	 166
PR5086-SL/BK	 166
PZ11-BK/GY	 145
PZ19-SL/YW	 145
PZ21M-OG/BU/BK	 151
PZ37M-SL/BK	 146
PZ37-SL/BK	 146
RS21-BK	 153
RS85M-RD/BK	 153
RT81-SL1/BK1	 149
RT82-SL1/BK1	 149
RT83-BK	 148
RU31-WE/RG	 140
RU33M-SL	 140
RU33-SL	 140
RU57-BK	 132
RU57M-BK	 133
RU57M-WE	 133
RU57-WE	 132
RU59M-RG	 131
RU59M-SL	 131
RU59-RG	 130
RU59-SL	 130
RU61-BK/WE	 142
RU62-BK/WE	 142
RY09-BK	 141
RY09BK-BK	 141
RY11-BK1/BN1	 141
RY11M-SL	 148
RY12-WE1	 139
SP101A-GN/GY/OG/LBU/BU	 160
SSP1028-BK	 50
SSP1029-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 51
SSP64-WE/BU/GN	 37
SSP65-GY	 53
SSQ66-GN	 155
ST5015-CLR/TBU/TRD	 63
ST5017-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 69

ST5018-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 69
ST5019-CLR	 61
TM5008-BK	 56
TM62	 56
TM66	 56
TRA5004-WE	 64
TUBE001	 171
U-01M-04B-04-05	 159
U-02S-02P-05-04	 159
U-02S-07S-03-03	 159
USB5001-BU/RD/SL	 105
USB5008-BK	 83
USB5014-BK	 79
USB5015-BK/FBK	 82
USB5032-BK/BU	 82
USB5065-RBK	 79
USB5075-BK	 82
USB5081-WE	 75
USB5084-WE	 75
USB5097-WE	 75
USB5125L-WE	 74
USB5125-WE	 74
USB5131-SL	 76
USB5143(2)-MBK	 73
USB5144(2)-MBK	 73
USB5145-SL	 78
USB5146-MBK	 78
USB5157(2)-GY/WE	 62
USB5164-BK	 63
USB5166-SL	 72
USB5167-SL	 49
USB5168-WE	 64
USB5169-SL	 79
USB5170-BK	 63
USB5173-WE	 71
USB5178-BK	 70
USB5179-SL	 76
USB5180-WE	 77
USB5186(2)-WE	 74
USB5187-WE	 78
USB5188-WE	 77
USM6011-BK/BU1/RD	 105
USM6012-BK	 81
USM6019-BU/RD/SL	 105
USM6023-BU/OG/WE	 105
USM6027-BK	 144
USM6030-BK/WE/FBK1/FWE1	 81
USM6031-FBK/FSL	 83
USM6035-WE/BU/SL	 104
USM6054-BK/BU	 105
USM6074-WE	 105
USM6076-RBU	 103
USM6080-BU/RD/SL	 105
USM6082-BK	 105
USM60890RD/YW/WE/BU/BK	 101
USM6092/GN/BU/BK	 88
USM6107	 89
USM6109	 89
USM6120-BK/WE	 144
USM6129-SL	 105
USM6130-BK	 105
USM6133-RD1/YW1/WE/BU/AMB	 100
USM6135-BU/WE	 100
USM6136-SL	 102
USM6137L-SL	 102
USM6146-BK/SL	 83
USM6172-BK/PK/SL	 105
USM6173-BK/PK/SL	 105
USM6181-WE	 105
USM6190-WE	 105
USM6199	 105
USM6201-BK/WE	 105
USM6202-BK/WE	 105
USM6203-BK/SL	 104
USM6204-CLR	 104
USM6205-BK/WE	 105
USM6210-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 94
USM6211-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 95
USM6212-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 98
USM6237	 87
USM6240-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 80
USM6242-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 99
USM6243-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 97
USM6244-WE/BK	 104

USM8010-SL/GD/GU	 85
USM8012-RD/YW/WE/GN/BU	 88
VR5008-BK	 73
WAA0001-WE1/WE2	 139
WAA0003-BN/BK	 143
WAA0005-WE/BK/BN	 143
WAA0007-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 116
WAA0009-WE/BU/RD/GY	 127
WAA0023G-GY	 159
WAA0023G-YW	 159
WAA0023U-BK	 159
WAA0023U-WE	 159
WAA0024L-WE	 159
WAA0025G-BK	 159
WAA0025U-SL	 159
WAA0026L-WE	 159
WAA0027-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 124
WAA0033-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 125
WAA0036-GY/PK/WE	 138
WAA0042-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 118
WAA0046-GY/WE	 138
WAA0047-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 115
WAB0007-SL	 150
WAB0009-SL	 150
WAB0011-SL	 150
WAB0013-WE	 151
WAB0015-BK	 147
WAB0017-BK/BU/OG	 147
WAS0002-WE	 136
WAS0004-WE	 137
WAS0007-WE	 139
WAS0065-BK	 135
WAS0065-SL	 135
WAS0067-BK	 134
WAS0067-WE	 134
WDA0001-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 117
WDA0003-WE/BU/RD/GY	 127
WDA0007-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 124
WDA0009-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 125
WDA0012-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 119
WDP0019A-WE/IBU/GY/LN/PP/OG	 39
WDP0025-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 111
WDP0033-GY/IBU/LN/OG/PP/WE	 108

Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No.Page Page Page Page

Model Index



06

175

ACCOLADE	 83
ACOU-STICK	 25
ADD ON	 70
AIR HUB	 76
ALU MINI 1	 105
ALU MINI 2	 105
ANTISTATIC KEY CHAIN	 61
APOLLO	 165
ARCHITECT (GENTS)	 142
ARCHITECT (LADIES)	 142
ARROW	 105
ATHLETE	 151
ATLAS	 61
BAILEY	 152
BAILEY	 152
BALL USB PEOPLE	 87
BEAUTY	 159
BEAUTY	 159
BIG BEN	 143
BILLBOARD	 104
BLACK TIE	 133
BLACK TIE	 133
BLACKBELT	 77
BOX007	 171
BOX008	 171
BRAINSTORM	 45
BRIGHTNESS	 36
BRIGHTON	 166
BUSINESS POINT	 73
BX5001-BK	 170
BX5003-BK	 170
CAPITAL	 140
CAPSULE	 83
CAR USB CHARGER PLUS	 58
CARAVAN	 74
CARGADOR	 63
CAVALIER	 166
CHAIN LED	 38
CHAIN USB	 98
CHAIN UV	 38
CHARMAN II	 153
CHATMESSAGE	 31
CIRCUMFERENCE	 150
CLASSIC	 105
CLEAR ROUND	 146
CLEAR ROUND CHRONO	 146
CLOCKWORK	 48
CLOVER	 75
COCKTAIL	 154
COLLOSEUM	 130
COLLOSEUM	 130
CONNECT THE DOTS I	 123
CONNECT THE DOTS II	 123
CONNECT THEDOTS III	 123
CORDLESS JUMPING ROPE	 53
COUNTER 	 51
COUNTER BELT	 50
CREATIVITY	 159
CREATIVITY	 159
CROSSROAD	 24
CUSTOM	 103
D029	 171
DAILY	 147
DÉJÀ VÚ	 32
DELUXE WATCH PAPER BOX	 160
DIGITAL SPOON	 52
DIGITIMER I	 56
DIGITIMER II	 56
DOGTIME	 39
DOME	 105
DUAL POWER	 147
EAR CANDY	 28
ECO MEMO HUB	 77
ELECTRON	 58
ELEGANCE	 139
ELITE	 165
ENERGY	 140
ENERGY	 140
E-PAPER USB STICK	 102
ERA	 165
E-VOICE	 73
EXPOSURE	 138
FAMOUSE	 78
FASHION	 159

FASHION	 159
FITWALK	 54
FLASH LOCK	 99
FLASH USB WATCH	 144
FLASHWALK	 54
FLEX	 75
FRANKLIN	 169
FREEHAND	 59
FREEMIND	 159
FREEMIND	 159
FREESTYLE	 159
FREESTYLE	 159
FUNKY	 155
FUNKY I	 155
GENIUS	 46
GENUINE	 135
GENUINE	 135
GLOBAL	 148
GREEN DESK POLICY	 47
H20 TIME	 47
HEADS UP	 25
HOOK	 59
HOST	 80
HOST	 80
HUMAN HUB	 75
IDEA	 159
IDEA	 159
IDEOLOGY	 159
IDEOLOGY	 159
IGNITION	 104
IMAGE GALLERY	 33
INOTE	 72
JERSEY	 104
KENT	 167
KEY POINT	 82
KINGSTON	 166
LABYRINTH CLOCK	 45
LADY BLACK TIE	 137
LADY COLLOSEUM	 136
LED LIGHT CARD	 35
LED ME SEE	 49
LIGHT UP CARAVAN	 74
LIGHT UP CLIP FLASH DRIVE	 102
LIGHTBULB PUSHLIGHT	 37
LIGHTER	 76
LINCOLN	 169
LOGO STAND	 69
LOGO STAND LIGHT	 69
LOTUS	 168
LUNAR	 164
M. LIGHT	 110
M. PULSE	 111
M. WATCH	 108
MAGNETIC SOLAR CALCULATOR	 46
MARATHON	 55
MED DOC	 57
MEMO ANALOG	 121
MEMO DIGITAL	 120
MEMORIES II	 33
MEMORY CUBE	 105
MERCURY	 104
MESSENGER	 95
METAL USB PEOPLE	 85
MICRO SD CARD	 105
MICRO USB PEOPLE	 88
MINI EMBLEM	 105
MINI SLAP ON WATCH (ANALOG)	 118
MINI SLAP ON WATCH (DIGITAL)	 119
MINI TWISTER	 105
MINI USB PEOPLE	 89
MOBILE STATION	 62
MODERN JAZZ	 153
MODERN JAZZ USB WATCH	 144
MOOD HUB	 73
MOODLIGHT TOUCH CLOCK	 42
MR GUIDE	 72
MR UNIVERSE	 64
MR UNIVERSE III	 64
MRS UNIVERSE 	 64
MULTITORCH	 36
MUSIC BAG	 29
MUSIC CARD	 24
MUSIC JACKET	 21
NAVIGATOR	 82

NINE TO FIVE	 148
NINE TO FIVE	 139
NINI TO FIVE	 141
NOBILITY	 134
NOBILITY	 134
NOISY	 29
NURSE WATCH (ANALOG)	 127
NURSE WATCH (DIGITAL)	 127
OPTICAL MOUSE MINI	 79
ORIGINAL USB PEOPLE	 88
OUTDOORSMAN	 145
OVAL	 105
PANTUNE	 101
PARADISE	 154
PARADISE	 154
PEN PAL	 167
PENSIL	 163
PENSIL MINI	 163
PERSONAL VIEW	 32
PERSONAL VIEW	 32
PHOTOGRAPH	 33
PILL SHAPE WATCH BOX PLASTIC	 160
POINTER 	 149
POINTER 	 149
POUCH001	 170
POUCH002	 170
POUCH003	 170
PRECIOUS FLASH	 97
PULLIGHT	 48
PULSE WATCH	 145
PVC BOX	 105
QUANTUM	 168
RAINDANCE	 43
RANDOM	 159
RANDOM	 159
REGAL	 169
RINGTONE	 62
ROCKING CLOCK (ANALOG)	 44
ROCKING CLOCK (DIGITAL)	 44
ROLLICK	 150
ROUND WATCH TIN BOX	 160
ROUND WATCH TIN BOX	 160
ROUNDABOUT	 150
RUBBER USB PEOPLE	 89
S. WATCH (ANALOG)	 125
S. WATCH (DIGITAL)	 125
SEMINAR	 81
SEMINAR JUNIOR	 81
SEMINAR JUNIOR	 81
SENDIT	 94
SILICEOUS (ANALOG)	 124
SILICEOUS (DIGITAL)	 124
SILLY EARS	 27
SILLY SOURCE	 67
SILVER GIFT BOX	 105
SILVERBACK	 79
SLAP ON SOUND	 22
SLAP ON WATCH ROUND (ANALOG)	 116
SLAP ON WATCH ROUND (DIGITAL)	 117
SLIM I	 152
SLIM I	 152
SLIMLINE I	 105
SLIMLINE II	 105
SLIMLINE III	 105
SLIMLINE IV	 105
SLIMWALK	 52
SOLAR IDENTITY	 61
SPEAK OUT LOUD	 20
SPOON	 126
SPRING	 168
STADIUM	 141
STADIUM	 141
STAPLER	 76
STEAREO	 28
STONE	 105
STYLISSIMO	 138
SUNRISE	 154
SUNWALK	 54
SYNERGY	 151
TEETH TIME	 57
THE SHINING	 65
THE SOURCE	 65
THE WALL I	 41
THE WALL II	 41

TIME LIMIT	 56
TIMES SQUARE (GENTS)	 143
TIMES SQUARE (LADIES)	 139
TIN WINDOW BOX	 105
TITAN	 164
TORCH DELIGHT	 49
TOUCH N GO	 71
TRANSFERIO	 63
TRANSPONDER	 105
TRAVEL MOUSE	 79
TRAVEL MOUSE ERGO	 78
TRAVEL MOUSE SLIM	 78
TRENDY I	 152
TRENDY I	 152
TUBA	 30
TUBE001	 171
TWISTER	 105
TWO TONE SLAP ON WATCH	 115
TYRE PRESSURE METER	 58
UNTANGABLE	 28
USB CAR	 100
USB LASER PEN	 82
USB LASER POINTER	 82
USB PEN DRIVE	 83
USB TRUCK	 100
USBOOST	 60
USBOOST MINI	 60
USBRACE	 105
VANTAGE	 131
VANTAGE	 131
VANTAGE DT	 132
VANTAGE DT	 132
VASE HUB	 74
VELVET POUCH	 161
WALK OVER	 55
WATCH BOX PAPER	 160
WATCH BOX PAPER	 160
WATCH BOX PLASTIC	 161
WATCH BOX PLASTIC TIN LID	 161
WATCH GIFT BOX	 161
WATCH GIFT BOX	 161
WIRE MANAGER	 63
ZEN MUSIC CENTRE	 43

Product Name Product Name Product Name Product NamePage Page Page Page

Model Index



176

 
BO

X0
07

 
BO

X0
08

 
BX

50
01

 (s
in

gl
e)

 
BX

50
03

 (d
ou

bl
e)

 
D0

29
 

PO
UC

H0
01

 
PO

UC
H0

02
 

PO
UC

H0
03

 
TU

BE
00

1

PB
10
10
	

•	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•

PB
20
2	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

•

PB
35
8	

•	
•	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

PB
50
75
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•

PB
50
99
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
•	

PB
51
00
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•

PB
51
01
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
•	

PB
51
03
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
•	

PB
73
60
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•

PR
50
42
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•

PR
50
84
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
	

PR
50
85
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
	

PR
50
86
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
	

PB
51
06
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
•	

PB
51
07
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
•	

PB
51
08
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
	

PB
51
09
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
	

PB
51
10
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
	

PB
51
11
	

	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

	
	

 
BO

X0
07

 
BO

X0
08

 
BX

50
01

 (s
in

gl
e)

 
BX

50
03

 (d
ou

bl
e)

 
D0

29
 

PO
UC

H0
01

 
PO

UC
H0

02
 

PO
UC

H0
03

 
TU

BE
00

1
 

BO
X0

07
 

BO
X0

08
 

BX
50

01
 (s

in
gl

e)
 

BX
50

03
 (d

ou
bl

e)
 

D0
29

 
PO

UC
H0

01
 

PO
UC

H0
02

 
PO

UC
H0

03
 

TU
BE

00
1

Pe
n 

pa
ck

ag
in

g 
fi t

tin
g 

ta
bl

e



177

	
(S

ta
nd

ar
d)

 P
ac

ka
gi

ng
	

A1
91

	
D0

33
	

D0
40

	
P7

 	
SP

10
1A

	
J0

22
	

J0
13

	
D0

59
	

BX
50

02
 (s

in
gl

e)
	

C0
04

	
BX

50
04

 (d
ou

bl
e)

BF
35
A	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

NV
27
-S
L1
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

NV
27
-S
L2
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

NV
31
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

NW
47
 / 
NW

48
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•
NX
39
 / 
NX
40
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•
PZ
11
	

br
ow

n 
pa
pe
r b
ox
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

PZ
19
	

Pa
pe
r b
ox
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

PZ
21
/P
Z2
1M

	
M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
	

•	
	

PR
S2
1	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

RS
85
M
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

RT
83
	

M
TP
	

	
	

	
	

	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

RU
31
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
	

	
	

•	
	

RU
33
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
	

	
	

•	
	

RU
33
M
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
	

	
	

•	
	

RU
61
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

•
RU

62
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

•
RY
11
-B
N1

/B
K1
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
	

•	
	

RY
11
M
	

M
TP
	

	
	

	
	

	
•	

	
	

•	
	

RY
12
	

M
TP
	

•	
	

•	
	

	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

SS
Q6

6	
Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

US
M
60
27
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
	

•	
	

US
M
61
20
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
	

•	
	

W
AA
00
01
-W

E1
/W
E2
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

W
AA
00
03
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

W
AA
00
05
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

W
AB
00
07
-S
L	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

	
	

	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

	
	

W
AB
00
09
-S
L	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

	
	

	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

	
	

W
AB
00
01
1-
SL
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

	
	

	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

	
	

W
AB
00
13
-W

E	
Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

	
	

	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

	
	

W
AS
00
07
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

G-
02
S-
01
S-
02
-0
1	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
	

•	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

•
G-
02
S-
01
P-
07
-0
2	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
	

•	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

•
G-
01
M
-0
5M

-0
1-
03
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
	

•	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

•
U-
02
S-
02
P-
03
-0
3	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•
U-
02
S-
02
P-
05
-0
4	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•
U-
01
M
-0
4B
-0
4-
05
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•
L-
01
M
-0
6P
-0
7-
08
	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•
L-
02
S-
09
P-
06
-0
7	

Bu
bb
le
 b
ag
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•
W
AB
00
15
-B
K	

M
TP
	

•	
	

•	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•
W
AB
00
17
-B
K/
BU
/O
G	

M
TP
	

•	
	

•	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•
RY

09
BK

-B
K 

/ R
Y0

9-
BK

	
M

TP
											
















RY
11
-B
K1
/B
N1

	
M
TP
	

•	
	

•	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•
RY
12
-W

E1
	

M
TP
	

•	
	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
•	

•	
	

•
RT
81
-S
L1
/B
K1
	

M
TP
	

•	
	

•	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•
RT
82
-S
L1
/B
K1
	

M
TP
	

•	
	

•	
	

•	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•
PZ
37
-S
L/
BK
 / 
PZ
37
M
-S
L/
BK
	

M
TP
	

	
	

•	
	

	
•	

	
•	

•	
	

•	
	

								











W
at

ch
 p

ac
ka

gi
ng

 fi
tt

in
g 

ta
bl

e



COPYRIGHT NOTICE  This catalogue, or any part thereof (including but not limited to the pictures, texts, illustrations and appendices whatsoever), 
is protected by copyright and/or other proprietary rights.  This catalogue must not, either in part or as a whole, be reproduced without any prior 
written consent.  We expressly reserve the rights to make changes to the models and technical specifications of our products from time to time 
without prior notice.
TRADEMARK NOTICE  All trademarks and logos on this catalogue may be registered and cannot be used without any prior written consent.
PATENT NOTICE The designs and/or utilities of products on this catalogue may be patented.  The reproduction of the same for any purpose 
whatsoever is strictly prohibited without any prior written consent.

Copyright ©.  All rights reserved.

Colour Codes

BK	 BLACK

BN	 BROWN

BU	 BLUE

CLR	 CLEAR

GD	 GOLD

GN	 GREEN

GU	 GUN

GY	 GREY

MBU	 METALLIC BLUE

MRD	 METALLIC RED

OG 	 ORANGE

PK	 PINK

PP	 PURPLE

RD	 RED

RG	 ROSE GOLD

SL	 SILVER

WE	 WHITE

YW	 YELLOW

MBK	 METALLIC BLACK

LN	 LIME GREEN  

IBU	 ICE BLUE

CH 	 CHROME

MX	 MIX






